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Place:
Pool:

Results

Campionatul National - Seniori, Tineret si Juniori 2023

Complex Sportiv de Natatie Otopeni Organizer:
50m

FRNPM

Competition Date: Apr5, 2023 to Apr 9, 2023

Event 17, 200 m fluture feminin Juniors - Final

100m: 1:06.17

100m: 1:07.20

100m: 1:06.10

100m: 1:06.73

100m: 1:08.41

100m: 1:08.62

100m: 1:09.51

100m: 1:11.42

RN 14 F 2:17.47 Eliza Elena Diamandesc
RN 15F 2:15.72 Time Reference
RN 16 F 2:12.75 Diana Mocanu
RN 17 F 2:09.73 Stela Pura
RN 18 F 2:09.73 Stela Pura
RN 19+ F 2:09.73 Stela Pura
Rank Name
1 Simona Maria Predescu
50m: 31.06
2 Briana Paun
50m: 31.51
3 Denisa Bacalu
50m: 30.56
4 Maia loana Cernea
50m: 31.10
5 Maria Alessia Popa
50m: 31.97
6 Irina Diaconescu
50m: 32.58
7 Ayanna Sorana Freciu
50m: 32.51
8 Maria Vlad
50m: 33.47
9 Denisa Maria Mihai
50m: 33.10

100m: 1:11.17

Event official at: 4/7/2023 6:08:54 PM

Event 17, 200 m fluture feminin Youth - Final

100m: 1:06.17
2009 Cl. Sp. Municipal PLOIESTI
150m: 1:43.98

2009 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua
150m: 1:43.35

100m: 1:07.20

100m: 1:06.10
2006 CSM Constanta

100m: 1:08.16  (36.11)

RN 14 F 2:17.47 Eliza Elena Diamandesc
RN 15F 2:15.72 Time Reference
RN 16 F 2:12.75 Diana Mocanu
RN 17 F 2:09.73 Stela Pura
RN 18 F 2:09.73 Stela Pura
RN 19+ F 2:09.73 Stela Pura
Rank Name
1 Eva Maria Paraschiv
50m: 30.77
2 Simona Maria Predescu
50m: 31.06
3 Briana Paun
50m: 31.51
4 Denisa Bacalu
50m: 30.56
5 Alice Ciobanu
50m: 32.05
6 Mirestean Daria Remete
50m: 32.05

100m: 1:06.61

(35.11)

(35.69)

(35.54)

(35.63)

(36.44)

(36.04)

(37.00)

(37.95)

(38.07)

(35.03)

(35.11)

(35.69)

(35.54)

(34.56)

2007 CSM Constanta
100m: 1:05.80

2008 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti
150m: 1:42.58
2009 Cl. Sp. Municipal PLOIESTI
150m: 1:43.98
2009 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua
150m: 1:43.35
2009 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI
150m: 1:44.71
2008 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti
150m: 1:47.16
2009 Clubul Sportiv Universitar Sucea
150m: 1:47.22
2008 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Ploiesti
150m: 1:48.07
2009 Liceul cu program sportiv Alba |
150m: 1:50.81
2009 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS"
150m: 1:51.83

150m: 1:40.70

2008 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti
150m: 1:42.58

150m: 1:45.38

2007 Liceul cu program sportiv Alba |
150m: 1:44.38

R.T. FINA Time

(36.41)

(36.78)

(37.25)

(37.98)

(38.75)

(38.60)

(38.56)

(39.39)

(40.66)

R.T.

(34.90)

(36.41)

(36.78)

(37.25)

(37.22)

(37.77)

672 2:19.05
200m: 2:19.05
649 2:20.66
200m: 2:20.66
647 2:20.79
200m: 2:20.79
621 2:22.72
200m: 2:22.72
590 2:25.21
200m: 2:25.21
583 2:25.74
200m: 2:25.74
557 2:27.98
200m: 2:27.98
532  2:30.29
200m: 2:30.29
518 2:31.61
200m: 2:31.61

FINA Time

716 2:16.11
200m: 2:16.11
672 2:19.05
200m: 2:19.05
649 2:20.66
200m: 2:20.66
647 2:20.79
200m: 2:20.79
622 2:22.66
200m: 2:22.66
620 2:22.81
200m: 2:22.81

Diff

(36.47)
+1.61
(36.68)
+1.74
(37.44)
+3.67
(38.01)
+6.16
(38.05)
+6.69
(38.52)
+8.93
(39.91)
+11.24
(39.48)
+12.56
(39.78)

Diff

(35.41)
+2.94
(36.47)
+4.55
(36.68)
+4.68
(37.44)
+6.55
(37.28)
+6.70
(38.43)
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Rank Name

7 Sara Daria Adam
50m: 32.49
8 Maia loana Cernea
50m: 31.10
9 Maria Alessia Popa
50m: 31.97
10 Irina Diaconescu
50m: 32.58
11 Ayanna Sorana Freciu
50m: 32.51
12 Maria Vlad
50m: 33.47
13 Denisa Maria Mihai
50m: 33.10
14 Ingrid loana Frunza
50m: 32.41

Results

Event 17, 200 m fluture feminin Youth - Final

Born Team

2006 Liceul cu program sportiv Alba |

100m: 1:08.72  (36.23)

150m: 1:46.66

2009 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI

100m: 1:06.73  (35.63)

2008 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti

100m: 1:08.41  (36.44)

2009 Clubul Sportiv Universitar Sucea

100m: 1:08.62  (36.04)

150m: 1:44.71

150m: 1:47.16

150m: 1:47.22

2008 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Ploiesti

100m: 1:09.51  (37.00)

150m: 1:48.07

2009 Liceul cu program sportiv Alba |

100m: 1:11.42  (37.95)

2009 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS"

100m: 1:11.17  (38.07)

2007 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua

100m: 1:11.15  (38.74)

Event official at: 4/7/2023 6:08:54 PM

150m: 1:50.81

150m: 1:51.83

150m: 1:52.32

Event 17, 200 m fluture feminin Open - Final

RN 14 F 2:17.47  Eliza Elena Diamandesc
RN 15F 2:15.72 Time Reference
RN 16 F 2:12.75 Diana Mocanu
RN 17 F 2:09.73 Stela Pura
RN 18 F 2:09.73 Stela Pura
RN 19+ F 2:09.73 Stela Pura
Rank Name Born Team
1 Eva Maria Paraschiv 2007 CSM Constanta
50m: 30.77 100m: 1:05.80  (35.03) 150m: 1:40.70
2 Andra Denisa Gorecki 2005 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua
50m: 30.65 100m: 1:04.96  (34.31) 150m: 1:40.77
3 Alexandra Bogdaneci 1995 Clubul Sportiv Universitar Pitesti
50m: 31.13 100m: 1:06.31  (35.18) 150m: 1:43.01
4 Simona Maria Predescu 2008 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti
50m: 31.06 100m: 1:06.17  (35.11) 150m: 1:42.58
5 Briana Paun 2009 CI. Sp. Municipal PLOIESTI
50m: 31.51 100m: 1:07.20  (35.69) 150m: 1:43.98
6 Denisa Bacalu 2009 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua
50m: 30.56 100m: 1:06.10  (35.54) 150m: 1:43.35
7 Alice Ciobanu 2006 CSM Constanta
50m: 32.05 100m: 1:08.16  (36.11) 150m: 1:45.38
8 Mirestean Daria Remete 2007 Liceul cu program sportiv Alba |
50m: 32.05 100m: 1:06.61  (34.56) 150m: 1:44.38
9 Sara Daria Adam 2006 Liceul cu program sportiv Alba |
50m: 32.49 100m: 1:08.72  (36.23) 150m: 1:46.66
10 Maia loana Cernea 2009 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI
50m: 31.10 100m: 1:06.73  (35.63) 150m: 1:44.71
11 Maria Alessia Popa 2008 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti
50m: 31.97 100m: 1:08.41  (36.44) 150m: 1:47.16
12 Irina Diaconescu 2009 Clubul Sportiv Universitar Sucea
50m: 32.58 100m: 1:08.62  (36.04) 150m: 1:47.22

R.T. FINA Time
621 2:22.70

(37.94) 200m: 2:22.70
621 2:22.72

(37.98) 200m: 2:22.72
590 2:25.21

(38.75) 200m: 2:25.21
583 2:25.74

(38.60) 200m: 2:25.74
557 2:27.98

(38.56) 200m: 2:27.98
532 2:30.29

(39.39) 200m: 2:30.29
518 2:31.61

(40.66) 200m: 2:31.61
491 2:34.37

(41.17) 200m: 2:34.37
R.T. FINA Time
716 2:16.11

(34.90) 200m: 2:16.11
710 2:16.54

(35.81) 200m: 2:16.54
682 2:18.36

(36.70) 200m: 2:18.36
672 2:19.05

(36.41) 200m: 2:19.05
649 2:20.66

(36.78) 200m: 2:20.66
647 2:20.79

(37.25) 200m: 2:20.79
622 2:22.66

(37.22) 200m: 2:22.66
620 2:22.81

(37.77) 200m: 2:22.81
621 2:22.70

(37.94) 200m: 2:22.70
621 2:22.72

(37.98) 200m: 2:22.72
590 2:25.21

(38.75) 200m: 2:25.21
583 2:25.74

(38.60) 200m: 2:25.74

Diff
+6.59
(36.04)
+6.61
(38.01)
+9.10
(38.05)
+9.63
(38.52)
+11.87
(39.91)
+14.18
(39.48)
+15.50
(39.78)
+18.26
(42.05)

Diff

(35.41)
+0.43
(35.77)
+2.25
(35.35)
+2.94
(36.47)
+4.55
(36.68)
+4.68
(37.44)
+6.55
(37.28)
+6.70
(38.43)
+6.59
(36.04)
+6.61
(38.01)
+9.10
(38.05)
+9.63
(38.52)
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Results

Event 17, 200 m fluture feminin Open - Final
Rank Name

13 Ayanna Sorana Freciu 2008 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Ploiesti

50m: 32.51 100m: 1:09.51  (37.00) 150m: 1:48.07  (38.56)
14 Maria Vlad 2009 Liceul cu program sportiv Alba |
50m: 33.47 100m: 1:11.42  (37.95) 150m: 1:50.81  (39.39)
15 Denisa Maria Mihai 2009 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS"
50m: 33.10 100m: 1:11.17  (38.07) 150m: 1:51.83  (40.66)
16 Ingrid loana Frunza 2007 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua
50m: 32.41 100m: 1:11.15  (38.74) 150m: 1:52.32  (41.17)
Event official at: 4/7/2023 6:08:54 PM
Event 18, 200 m fluture masculin Juniors - Final
RN 15ani 2:06.35 Robert Andrei Badea
RN 16 ani 2:03.01 Daniel Cristian Martin
RN 17 ani 2:01.33 Daniel Cristian Martin
RN 18 M  2:00.97 Vlad Stefan Stancu
RN 19+ M 1:56.09 loan
Rank Name Born Team R.T.
1 Darius Stefan Coman 2007 CSM Corona Brasov
50m: 27.69 100m: 1:00.74  (33.05) 150m: 1:35.13  (34.39)
2 Dusa Rares Moian 2007 CSM Corona Brasov
50m: 28.81 100m:1:01.91  (33.10) 150m: 1:35.89  (33.98)
3 Razvan Gabriel Nae 2008 Clubul Sportiv Universitar Pitesti
50m: 29.31 100m: 1:02.51  (33.20) 150m: 1:36.91  (34.40)
4 Karen Avakian 2008 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS"
50m: 29.28 100m: 1:02.32  (33.04) 150m: 1:36.05  (33.73)
5 Mihnea C-Tin Deleu 2007 Sport Club Municipal Bacau
50m: 28.19 100m: 1:01.27  (33.08) 150m: 1:36.63  (35.36)
6 Petru Alexandru Chirita 2008 Renovatio Sport Club Bucuresti
50m: 29.68 100m: 1:03.14  (33.46) 150m: 1:38.88  (35.74)
7 Gabriel Codrut Raducanu 2008 Liceul cu program sportiv Viitor
50m: 28.88 100m: 1:02.85  (33.97) 150m: 1:38.72  (35.87)
8 Matei Stefan Bonciu 2007 Clubul Sportiv Olimpia Bucuresti
50m: 28.82 100m: 1:03.07  (34.25) 150m: 1:38.46  (35.39)
9 Robert Oana 2008 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timis
50m: 29.36 100m: 1:03.17  (33.81) 150m: 1:38.15  (34.98)
10 Florin Orlando Utuleac 2007 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Ploiesti
50m: 29.68 100m: 1:04.27  (34.59) 150m: 1:39.81  (35.54)
11 Mihai Antonio Constantin 2007 Colegiul National Emil Racovita
50m: 29.11 100m: 1:03.34  (34.23) 150m: 1:40.60  (37.26)
12 Albert Catalin Marc 2007 Liceul cu program sportiv Alba |
50m: 30.83 100m: 1:06.28  (35.45) 150m: 1:43.70  (37.42)
13 Rares Cristian Tinis 2008 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Baia M
50m: 29.64 100m: 1:03.56  (33.92) 150m: 1:41.13  (37.57)
14 Bogdan Florin Potanga 2008 As. Cl. Sp. Bluemarin Bucuresti
50m: 30.88 100m: 1:07.10  (36.22) 150m: 1:45.08  (37.98)

Event official at: 4/7/2023 6:25:51 PM

Event 18, 200 m fluture masculin Youth - Final

RN 15ani 2:06.35 Robert Andrei Badea
RN 16 ani 2:03.01 Daniel Cristian Martin
RN 17 ani 2:01.33 Daniel Cristian Martin

Born Team R.T.

FINA Time
557 2:27.98
200m: 2:27.98
532  2:30.29
200m: 2:30.29
518 2:31.61
200m: 2:31.61
491 2:34.37
200m: 2:34.37

FINA Time
625 2:09.04
200m: 2:09.04
605 2:10.41
200m: 2:10.41
594 2:11.19
200m: 2:11.19
593 2:11.30
200m: 2:11.30
582 2:12.11
200m: 2:12.11
566 2:13.32
200m: 2:13.32
561 2:13.76
200m: 2:13.76
560 2:13.80
200m: 2:13.80
560 2:13.82
200m: 2:13.82
527 2:16.53
200m: 2:16.53
487  2:20.19
200m: 2:20.19
484  2:20.47
200m: 2:20.47
472  2:21.66
200m: 2:21.66
466  2:22.23
200m: 2:22.23

Diff
+11.87
(39.91)
+14.18
(39.48)
+15.50
(39.78)
+18.26
(42.05)

Diff

(33.91)
+1.37
(34.52)
+2.15
(34.28)
+2.26
(35.25)
+3.07
(35.48)
+4.28
(34.44)
+4.72
(35.04)
+4.76
(35.34)
+4.78
(35.67)
+7.49
(36.72)
+11.15
(39.59)
+11.43
(36.77)
+12.62
(40.53)
+13.19
(37.15)
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MINISTERUL SPORTULUI

Results

Event 18, 200 m fluture masculin Youth - Final

RN 18 M 2:00.97 Vlad Stefan Stancu
RN 19+ M 1:56.09 loan

Rank Name Born Team R.T. FINA Time Diff
1 Vlad Stefan Stancu 2005 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 757 2:01.03

50m: 26.48 100m: 56.69  (30.21) 150m: 1:28.52  (31.83) 200m: 2:01.03  (32.51)

2 Vlad Stefan Mihalache 2006 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 717  2:03.23 +2.20

50m: 27.38 100m: 58.52  (31.14) 150m: 1:30.77  (32.25) 200m: 2:03.23  (32.46)

3 Stefan Cozma 2005 Sport Club Municipal Bacau 699 2:04.32 +3.29

50m: 27.24 100m: 58.84  (31.60) 150m: 1:30.86  (32.02) 200m: 2:04.32  (33.46)

4 Rares Hriscu 2006 Sport Club Municipal Bacau 617 2:09.55 +8.52

50m: 28.32 100m: 1:01.12  (32.80) 150m: 1:34.93  (33.81) 200m: 2:09.55  (34.62)

5 Darius Stefan Coman 2007 CSM Corona Brasov 625 2:09.04 +8.01

50m: 27.69 100m: 1:00.74  (33.05) 150m: 1:35.13  (34.39) 200m: 2:09.04  (33.91)

6 Dusa Rares Moian 2007 CSM Corona Brasov 605 2:10.41 +9.38

50m: 28.81 100m:1:01.91  (33.10) 150m: 1:35.89  (33.98) 200m: 2:10.41  (34.52)

7 Razvan Gabriel Nae 2008 Clubul Sportiv Universitar Pitesti 594 2:11.19 +10.16

50m: 29.31 100m: 1:02.51  (33.20) 150m: 1:36.91  (34.40) 200m:2:11.19  (34.28)

8 Karen Avakian 2008 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 593 2:11.30 +10.27

50m: 29.28 100m: 1:02.32  (33.04) 150m: 1:36.05  (33.73) 200m: 2:11.30  (35.25)

9 Mihnea C-Tin Deleu 2007 Sport Club Municipal Bacau 582 2:12.11 +11.08

50m: 28.19 100m: 1:01.27  (33.08) 150m: 1:36.63  (35.36) 200m:2:12.11  (35.48)

10 Petru Alexandru Chirita 2008 Renovatio Sport Club Bucuresti 566 2:13.32 +12.29

50m: 29.68 100m: 1:03.14  (33.46) 150m: 1:38.88  (35.74) 200m: 2:13.32  (34.44)

11 Andrei Cseh 2006 Liceul cu Program Sportiv Baia 560 2:13.79 +12.76

50m: 28.50 100m: 1:02.48  (33.98) 150m: 1:38.30  (35.82) 200m: 2:13.79  (35.49)

12 Luca Seksi 2006 Clubul Sportiv Olimpia Bucuresti 552 2:14.47 +13.44

50m: 29.27 100m: 1:02.64  (33.37) 150m: 1:38.37  (35.73) 200m: 2:14.47  (36.10)

13 Gabriel Codrut Raducanu 2008 Liceul cu program sportiv Viitor 561 2:13.76 +12.73

50m: 28.88 100m: 1:02.85  (33.97) 150m: 1:38.72  (35.87) 200m: 2:13.76  (35.04)

14 Matei Stefan Bonciu 2007 Clubul Sportiv Olimpia Bucuresti 560 2:13.80 +12.77

50m: 28.82 100m: 1:03.07  (34.25) 150m: 1:38.46  (35.39) 200m: 2:13.80  (35.34)

15 Robert Oana 2008 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timis 560 2:13.82 +12.79

50m: 29.36 100m: 1:03.17  (33.81) 150m: 1:38.15  (34.98) 200m: 2:13.82  (35.67)

16 Florin Orlando Utuleac 2007 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Ploiesti 527 2:16.53 +15.50

50m: 29.68 100m: 1:04.27  (34.59) 150m: 1:39.81  (35.54) 200m: 2:16.53  (36.72)

17 Mihai Antonio Constantin 2007 Colegiul National Emil Racovita 487 2:20.19 +19.16

50m: 29.11 100m: 1:03.34  (34.23) 150m: 1:40.60  (37.26) 200m: 2:20.19  (39.59)

18 Albert Catalin Marc 2007 Liceul cu program sportiv Alba | 484  2:20.47 +19.44

50m: 30.83 100m: 1:06.28  (35.45) 150m: 1:43.70  (37.42) 200m: 2:20.47  (36.77)

19 Rares Cristian Tinis 2008 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Baia M 472 2:21.66 +20.63

50m: 29.64 100m: 1:03.56  (33.92) 150m: 1:41.13  (37.57) 200m: 2:21.66  (40.53)

20 Bogdan Florin Potanga 2008 As. Cl. Sp. Bluemarin Bucuresti 466  2:22.23 +21.20

50m: 30.88 100m: 1:07.10  (36.22) 150m: 1:45.08  (37.98) 200m: 2:22.23  (37.15)

Event official at: 4/7/2023 6:25:51 PM

Event 18, 200 m fluture masculin Open - Final

RN 15ani 2:06.35 Robert Andrei Badea

RN 16 ani 2:03.01 Daniel Cristian Martin

RN 17 ani 2:01.33 Daniel Cristian Martin

RN 18 M  2:00.97 Vlad Stefan Stancu

RN 19+ M 1:56.09 loan

Rank Name Born Team R.T. FINA Time Diff
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MINISTERUL SPORTULUI

FRNPM
Results
Event 18, 200 m fluture masculin Open - Final

Rank Name Born Team R.T. FINA Time Diff

1 Vlad Stefan Stancu 2005 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 757 2:01.03
50m: 26.48 100m: 56.69  (30.21) 150m: 1:28.52  (31.83) 200m: 2:01.03  (32.51)
2 Vlad Stefan Mihalache 2006 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 717  2:03.23 +2.20
50m: 27.38 100m: 58.52  (31.14) 150m: 1:30.77  (32.25) 200m: 2:03.23  (32.46)
3 Tobias George Dumitrache 2003 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Bucure 703  2:04.07 +3.04
50m: 27.04 100m: 57.94  (30.90) 150m: 1:30.43  (32.49) 200m: 2:04.07  (33.64)
4 Stefan Cozma 2005 Sport Club Municipal Bacau 699 2:04.32 +3.29
50m: 27.24 100m: 58.84  (31.60) 150m: 1:30.86  (32.02) 200m: 2:04.32  (33.46)
5 Dragos Ghile 2004 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 689 2:04.87 +3.84
50m: 27.22 100m: 58.86  (31.64) 150m: 1:31.53  (32.67) 200m: 2:04.87  (33.34)
6 Cristian Lapadat 2004 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 622 2:09.22 +8.19
50m: 27.06 100m: 58.42  (31.36) 150m: 1:32.42  (34.00) 200m: 2:09.22  (36.80)
7 Rares Hriscu 2006 Sport Club Municipal Bacau 617 2:09.55 +8.52
50m: 28.32 100m: 1:01.12  (32.80) 150m: 1:34.93  (33.81) 200m: 2:09.55  (34.62)
8 Bogdan Alex. Checiches 2004 Club Sportiv Universitar Politeh 569 2:13.11 +12.08
50m: 27.85 100m: 59.75  (31.90) 150m: 1:35.54  (35.79) 200m: 2:13.11  (37.57)
9 Darius Stefan Coman 2007 CSM Corona Brasov 625 2:09.04 +8.01
50m: 27.69 100m: 1:00.74  (33.05) 150m: 1:35.13  (34.39) 200m: 2:09.04  (33.91)
10 Dusa Rares Moian 2007 CSM Corona Brasov 605 2:10.41 +9.38
50m: 28.81 100m: 1:01.91  (33.10) 150m: 1:35.89  (33.98) 200m: 2:10.41  (34.52)
11 Razvan Gabriel Nae 2008 Clubul Sportiv Universitar Pitesti 594 2:11.19 +10.16
50m: 29.31 100m: 1:02.51  (33.20) 150m: 1:36.91  (34.40) 200m: 2:11.19  (34.28)
12 Karen Avakian 2008 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 593 2:11.30 +10.27
50m: 29.28 100m: 1:02.32  (33.04) 150m: 1:36.05  (33.73) 200m:2:11.30  (35.25)
13 Mihnea C-Tin Deleu 2007 Sport Club Municipal Bacau 582 2:12.11 +11.08
50m: 28.19 100m: 1:01.27  (33.08) 150m: 1:36.63  (35.36) 200m: 2:12.11  (35.48)
14 Petru Alexandru Chirita 2008 Renovatio Sport Club Bucuresti 566 2:13.32 +12.29
50m: 29.68 100m: 1:03.14  (33.46) 150m: 1:38.88  (35.74) 200m: 2:13.32  (34.44)
15 Andrei Cseh 2006 Liceul cu Program Sportiv Baia 560 2:13.79 +12.76
50m: 28.50 100m: 1:02.48  (33.98) 150m: 1:38.30  (35.82) 200m: 2:13.79  (35.49)
16 Luca Seksi 2006 Clubul Sportiv Olimpia Bucuresti 552 2:14.47 +13.44
50m: 29.27 100m: 1:02.64  (33.37) 150m: 1:38.37  (35.73) 200m: 2:14.47  (36.10)
17 Gabriel Codrut Raducanu 2008 Liceul cu program sportiv Viitor 561 2:13.76 +12.73
50m: 28.88 100m: 1:02.85  (33.97) 150m: 1:38.72  (35.87) 200m: 2:13.76  (35.04)
18 Matei Stefan Bonciu 2007 Clubul Sportiv Olimpia Bucuresti 560 2:13.80 +12.77
50m: 28.82 100m: 1:03.07  (34.25) 150m: 1:38.46  (35.39) 200m: 2:13.80  (35.34)
19 Robert Oana 2008 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timis 560 2:13.82 +12.79
50m: 29.36 100m: 1:03.17  (33.81) 150m: 1:38.15  (34.98) 200m: 2:13.82  (35.67)
20 Florin Orlando Utuleac 2007 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Ploiesti 527 2:16.53 +15.50
50m: 29.68 100m: 1:04.27  (34.59) 150m: 1:39.81  (35.54) 200m: 2:16.53  (36.72)
21 Mihai Antonio Constantin 2007 Colegiul National Emil Racovita 487 2:20.19 +19.16
50m: 29.11 100m: 1:03.34  (34.23) 150m: 1:40.60  (37.26) 200m: 2:20.19  (39.59)
22 Albert Catalin Marc 2007 Liceul cu program sportiv Alba | 484  2:20.47 +19.44
50m: 30.83 100m: 1:06.28  (35.45) 150m: 1:43.70  (37.42) 200m: 2:20.47  (36.77)
23 Rares Cristian Tinis 2008 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Baia M 472  2:21.66 +20.63
50m: 29.64 100m: 1:03.56  (33.92) 150m: 1:41.13  (37.57) 200m: 2:21.66  (40.53)
24 Bogdan Florin Potanga 2008 As. Cl. Sp. Bluemarin Bucuresti 466 2:22.23 +21.20
50m: 30.88 100m: 1:07.10  (36.22) 150m: 1:45.08  (37.98) 200m: 2:22.23  (37.15)

Event official at: 4/7/2023 6:25:51 PM

Event 19, 50 m bras feminin Juniors - Final
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Results

Event 19, 50 m bras feminin Juniors - Final

MINISTERUL SPORTULUI

RN 14 F 33.50 Ingrid Huszar
RN15F 32.65 Ingrid Huszar
RN 16 F 32.65 Ingrid Huszar
RN 17 F 32.54 Time Reference
RN 18 F 32.54 Time Reference
RN 19+ F 32.35 Henrietta Fangli 2001 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Otopeni (ROU) 4/7/2023
Rank Name Born Team R.T. FINA Time Diff
1 Alecsia Maria Tenciu 2009 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 665 33.56
2 Daria Maria Manea 2009 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 649 33.84 +0.28
3 Daria Asaftei 2009 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 604 34.65 +1.09
4 Maia llinca Sepi 2009 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 588 34.97 +1.41
5 Tamara loana Lospa 2008 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 576 35.21 +1.65
6 Emilia Nora Santha 2008 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Targu Mur 571 35.30 +1.74
7 Andrea Gherghel 2009 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Baia M 559 35.56 +2.00
8 Lara Princz 2008 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Baia M 531 36.17 +2.61
9 Sofia Nicol Ardusatan 2008 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Baia M 529 36.21 +2.65
10 Maria Alessia Popa 2008 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 528 36.25 +2.69
11 Achim Daria Maria Rednic 2008 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 527 36.27 +2.71
12 loana Maria Togoe 2008 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 524 36.33 +2.77
13 Sofia Golovanova 2009 Palatul copiilor Constanta 510 36.67 +3.11
14 Maria Teodora lorga 2008 Swimming Team Bucuresti 501 36.87 +3.31
15 Maria loana Cazacu 2009 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 473 37.59 +4.03
Event official at: 4/7/2023 6:35:30 PM
Event 19, 50 m bras feminin Youth - Final
RN 14 F 33.50 Ingrid Huszar
RN 15F 32.65 Ingrid Huszar
RN 16 F 32.65 Ingrid Huszar
RN 17 F 32.54 Time Reference
RN 18 F 32.54 Time Reference
RN 19+ F 32.35 Henrietta Fangli 2001 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Otopeni (ROU) 4/7/2023
Rank Name Born Team R.T. FINA Time Diff
1 Brigitta Vass 2007 CSM Constanta 675 33.40
2 Alecsia Maria Tenciu 2009 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 665 33.56 +0.16
3 Daria Maria Manea 2009 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 649 33.84 +0.44
4 Maria Alexia Argesanu 2007 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 620 34.36 +0.96
5 Irina Ana Preda 2007 Clubul Sportiv Olimpia Bucuresti 615 34.44 +1.04
6 Daria Asaftei 2009 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 604 34.65 +1.25
7 Paula Maria Boleacu 2007 CSM Constanta 600 34.72 +1.32
8 Maia llinca Sepi 2009 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 588 34.97 +1.57
9 Andra Georgiana Surugiu 2007 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 583 35.06 +1.66
10 Tamara loana Lospa 2008 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 576 35.21 +1.81
11 Emilia Nora Santha 2008 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Targu Mur 571 35.30 +1.90
12 Andrea Gherghel 2009 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Baia M 559 35.56 +2.16
13 Lara Princz 2008 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Baia M 531 36.17 +2.77
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MINISTERUL SPORTULUI

FRNPM
Results

Event 19, 50 m bras feminin Youth - Final

Rank Name Born Team R.T. FINA Time Diff
14 Sofia Nicol Ardusatan 2008 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Baia M 529 36.21 +2.81
15 Maria Alessia Popa 2008 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 528 36.25 +2.85
16 Achim Daria Maria Rednic 2008 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 527 36.27 +2.87
17 loana Maria Togoe 2008 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 524 36.33 +2.93
18 Sofia Golovanova 2009 Palatul copiilor Constanta 510 36.67 +3.27
19 Maria Teodora lorga 2008 Swimming Team Bucuresti 501 36.87 +3.47
20 Maria loana Cazacu 2009 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 473 37.59 +4.19

Event official at: 4/7/2023 6:35:30 PM

Event 19, 50 m bras feminin Open - Final
RN 14 F 33.50 Ingrid Huszar

RN 15F 32.65 Ingrid Huszar
RN 16 F 32.65 Ingrid Huszar
RN 17 F 32.54 Time Reference
RN 18 F 32.54 Time Reference
RN 19+ F 32.35 Henrietta Fangli 2001 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Otopeni (ROU) 4/7/2023
Rank Name Born Team R.T. FINA Time Diff
1 Henrietta Fangli 2001 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Targu 742 32.35 RN 19+ F
2 Alexandra Maticiuc 2004 CSM Corona Brasov 690 33.15 +0.80
3 Brigitta Vass 2007 CSM Constanta 675 33.40 +1.05
4 Alecsia Maria Tenciu 2009 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 665 33.56 +1.21
5 Maria Claudia Gadea 2001 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 661 33.62 +1.27
6 Daria Maria Manea 2009 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 649 33.84 +1.49
7 Daria Elena Huma 2005 Club Sportiv Universitar Politeh 626 34.25 +1.90
8 Maria Alexia Argesanu 2007 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 620 34.36 +2.01
9 Irina Ana Preda 2007 Clubul Sportiv Olimpia Bucuresti 615 34.44 +2.09
10 Daria Asaftei 2009 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 604 34.65 +2.30
11 Paula Maria Boleacu 2007 CSM Constanta 600 34.72 +2.37
12 Maia llinca Sepi 2009 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 588 34.97 +2.62
13 Andra Georgiana Surugiu 2007 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 583 35.06 +2.71
14 Tamara loana Lospa 2008 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 576 35.21 +2.86
15 Emilia Nora Santha 2008 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Targu Mur 571 35.30 +2.95
16 Andrea Gherghel 2009 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Baia M 559 35.56 +3.21
17 Lara Princz 2008 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Baia M 531 36.17 +3.82
18 Sofia Nicol Ardusatan 2008 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Baia M 529 36.21 +3.86
19 Maria Alessia Popa 2008 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 528 36.25 +3.90
20 Achim Daria Maria Rednic 2008 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 527 36.27 +3.92
21 loana Maria Togoe 2008 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 524 36.33 +3.98
22 Sofia Golovanova 2009 Palatul copiilor Constanta 510 36.67 +4.32
23 Maria Teodora lorga 2008 Swimming Team Bucuresti 501 36.87 +4.52
24 Maria loana Cazacu 2009 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 473 37.59 +5.24

Event official at: 4/7/2023 6:35:30 PM

Event 20, 50 m bras masculin Juniors - Final
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Results

Event 20, 50 m bras masculin Juniors - Final

Patrick Dinu
Patrick Dinu

RN 15 ani 30.21
RN 16 ani 29.38
RN 17 ani 28.76
RN 18 M 28.68
RN 19+ M 27.47
Rank Name

1 Flavius C-Tin Cojocaru

2 Matei Cristian State

3 Stefan Viorel lvan

4 Tudor Micu

5 Alexandru Bogdan Ivanof

Emil Dancanet
Dragos Agache

6 Andrei Alexandru Urzica
7 Bogdan Anton

8 Indru George Siliste

9 Petru Adrian Rotaru

10 Mihai Andrei Tapirluie
Event official at: 4/7/2023 6:44:50 PM

Alexandru Cucu

2006 CSM Corona Brasov (ROU Otopeni (ROU)

Born Team

2007 Sport Club Municipal Bacau
2008 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua
2007 As.CL.Sp. "Euro Swimming Club"
2008 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS"
2008 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti
2008 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua
2007 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Resita
2007 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti
2008 ACS Universitar USH

2007 Asociatia Club Sportiv Total Spo

Event 20, 50 m bras masculin Youth - Final

RN 15 ani 30.21
RN 16 ani 29.38
RN 17 ani 28.76
RN 18 M 28.68
RN 19+ M 27.47
Rank Name

1 Patrick Sebastian Dinu

2 Alexandru Cucu
3 Adrian Gabriel Nae
4 Vlad Alexandru Pricop

Patrick Dinu
Patrick Dinu

Emil Dancanet
Dragos Agache

5 Lucian Hotea

6 Robert Adam

7 Matei Radu

8 Mihnea lonut Rosca

9 Flavius C-Tin Cojocaru
10 Vladimir Andrei Nicolaev
11 Matei Cristian State
12 Alexandru Mari Stefanache
13 Stefan Viorel lvan
14 Tudor Micu
15 Alexandru Bogdan Ivanof
16 Andrei Alexandru Urzica
17 Bogdan Anton
18 Indru George Siliste
19 Petru Adrian Rotaru
20 Mihai Andrei Tapirluie

Alexandru Cucu

2006 CSM Corona Brasov (ROU Otopeni (ROU)

Born Team
2005 CSM Constanta

2006 CSM Corona Brasov

2005 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI
2005 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Bucure
2006 Club Sportiv Universitar Politeh
2005 Sport Club Municipal Bacau
2006 CS Muresul Targu Mures

2006 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua
2007 Sport Club Municipal Bacau
2006 Palatul copiilor Constanta

2008 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua
2005 Colegiul National Emil Racovita
2007 As.CL.Sp. "Euro Swimming Club"
2008 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS"
2008 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti
2008 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua
2007 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Resita
2007 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti
2008 ACS Universitar USH

2007 Asociatia Club Sportiv Total Spo

R.T. FINA

601
596
630
566
565
562
554
542
531
529

R.T. FINA

738
734
712
669
648
617
616
605
601
600
596
591
630
566
565
562
554
542
531
529

Time
30.75
30.82
30.27
31.37
31.38
31.44
31.59
31.81
32.04
32.07

Time
28.71
28.76
29.05
29.67
29.98
30.48
30.49
30.67
30.75
30.76
30.82
30.92
30.27
31.37
31.38
31.44
31.59
31.81
32.04
32.07

MINISTERUL SPORTULUI

4/7/2023

Diff

+0.07
-0.48
+0.62
+0.63
+0.69
+0.84
+1.06
+1.29
+1.32

4/7/2023

Diff

+0.05 RN 17 aniM

+0.34
+0.96
+1.27
+1.77
+1.78
+1.96
+2.04
+2.05
+2.11
+2.21
+1.56
+2.66
+2.67
+2.73
+2.88
+3.10
+3.33
+3.36
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MINISTERUL SPORTULUI

FRNPM
Event 20, 50 m bras masculin Youth - Final
Rank Name Born Team R.T. FINA Time Diff
Event official at: 4/7/2023 6:44:50 PM
Event 20, 50 m bras masculin Open - Final
RN 15 ani 30.21 Patrick Dinu
RN 16 ani 29.38 Patrick Dinu
RN 17 ani 28.76  Alexandru Cucu 2006 CSM Corona Brasov (ROU Otopeni (ROU) 4/7/2023
RN 18 M 28.68 Emil Dancanet
RN 19+ M 27.47 Dragos Agache
Rank Name Born Team R.T. FINA Time Diff
1 Emil Dancanet 2004 Club Sportiv Universitar Politeh 756 28.48
2 Radu Vaipan 2000 Club Sportiv Universitar Politeh 742 28.66 +0.18
3 Patrick Sebastian Dinu 2005 CSM Constanta 738 28.71 +0.23
4 Alexandru Cucu 2006 CSM Corona Brasov 734 28.76 +0.28 RN 17 ani M
5 Marius Adrian Nitu 2003 ACS Universitar USH 723 28.91 +0.43
6 Adrian Gabriel Nae 2005 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 712 29.05 +0.57
7 Daniel Alexandru Nicusan 2001 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Targu 693 29.32 +0.84
8 Vlad Alexandru Pricop 2005 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Bucure 669 29.67 +1.19
9 Lucian Hotea 2006 Club Sportiv Universitar Politeh 648 29.98 +1.50
10 Robert Adam 2005 Sport Club Municipal Bacau 617 30.48 +2.00
11 Matei Radu 2006 CS Muresul Targu Mures 616 30.49 +2.01
12 Mihnea lonut Rosca 2006 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 605 30.67 +2.19
13 Flavius C-Tin Cojocaru 2007 Sport Club Municipal Bacau 601 30.75 +2.27
14 Vladimir Andrei Nicolaev 2006 Palatul copiilor Constanta 600 30.76 +2.28
15 Matei Cristian State 2008 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 596 30.82 +2.34
16 Alexandru Mari Stefanache 2005 Colegiul National Emil Racovita 591 30.92 +2.44
17 Stefan Viorel Ivan 2007 As.CL.Sp. "Euro Swimming Club" 630 30.27 +1.79
18 Tudor Micu 2008 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 566 31.37 +2.89
19 Alexandru Bogdan Ivanof 2008 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 565 31.38 +2.90
20 Andrei Alexandru Urzica 2008 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 562 31.44 +2.96
21 Bogdan Anton 2007 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Resita 554 31.59 +3.11
22 Indru George Siliste 2007 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 542 31.81 +3.33
23 Petru Adrian Rotaru 2008 ACS Universitar USH 531 32.04 +3.56
24 Mihai Andrei Tapirluie 2007 Asociatia Club Sportiv Total Spo 529 32.07 +3.59
Event official at: 4/7/2023 6:44:50 PM
Event 21, 400 m liber feminin Juniors - Final
RN 14 F 4:22.54  Eliza Elena Diamandesc
RN 15F 4:11.96 Camelia Potec
RN 16 F 4:11.96 Camelia Potec
RN 17 F 4:08.09 Camelia Potec
RN 18 F 4:08.09 Camelia Potec
RN 19+ F 4:03.41 Camelia Potec
Rank Name Born Team R.T. FINA Time Diff
1 Diana Gabriela Stiger 2008 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 759  4:19.06
50m: 29.70 100m: 1:01.83  (32.13) 150m: 1:34.99  (33.16) 200m: 2:08.10  (33.11)
250m: 2:41.68  (33.58) 300m: 3:15.12  (33.44) 350m: 3:48.10  (32.98) 400m: 4:19.06  (30.96)
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Event 21, 400 m liber feminin Juniors - Final
Rank Name Born Team R.T. FINA Time Diff
2 Ana Maria Sibiseanu 2008 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 715  4:24.28 +5.22
50m: 28.85 100m: 1:00.81  (31.96) 150m: 1:34.32  (33.51) 200m: 2:08.04  (33.72)
250m: 2:42.27  (34.23) 300m: 3:16.76  (34.49) 350m: 3:50.91  (34.15) 400m: 4:24.28  (33.37)
3 Briana Paun 2009 Cl. Sp. Municipal PLOIESTI 667 4:30.53 +11.47
50m: 30.92 100m: 1:04.65  (33.73) 150m: 1:40.24  (35.59) 200m: 2:15.37  (35.13)
250m: 2:50.22  (34.85) 300m: 3:24.61  (34.39) 350m: 3:58.58  (33.97) 400m: 4:30.53  (31.95)
4 Maria Beatrice Dobrican 2009 Cl. Sp. Municipal PLOIESTI 663 4:31.00 +11.94
50m: 30.76 100m: 1:04.72  (33.96) 150m: 1:39.80  (35.08) 200m: 2:14.68  (34.88)
250m: 2:49.45  (34.77) 300m: 3:23.88  (34.43) 350m: 3:58.19  (34.31) 400m: 4:31.00  (32.81)
5 Erika Fortu 2009 ClI. Sp. Municipal PLOIESTI 634 4:35.18 +16.12
50m: 31.26 100m: 1:05.39  (34.13) 150m: 1:40.45  (35.06) 200m: 2:15.44  (34.99)
250m: 2:50.45  (35.01) 300m: 3:25.64  (35.19) 350m: 4:00.79  (35.15) 400m: 4:35.18  (34.39)
6 loana Georgescu 2008 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 642 4:33.93 +14.87
50m: 31.31 100m: 1:05.11  (33.80) 150m: 1:39.56  (34.45) 200m: 2:14.59  (35.03)
250m: 2:50.01  (35.42) 300m: 3:25.42  (35.41) 350m: 4:00.40  (34.98) 400m: 4:33.93  (33.53)
7 Andreea Teodora Radu 2009 Cl. Sp. Municipal PLOIESTI 624 4:36.61 +17.55
50m: 31.87 100m: 1:06.48  (34.61) 150m: 1:41.44  (34.96) 200m: 2:16.13  (34.69)
250m: 2:51.94  (35.81) 300m: 3:27.32  (35.38) 350m: 4:02.21  (34.89) 400m: 4:36.61  (34.40)
8 Rebeca Andreea Craioveanu 2009 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 601 4:40.12 +21.06
50m: 31.27 100m: 1:05.98  (34.71) 150m: 1:41.25  (35.27) 200m: 2:16.61  (35.36)
250m: 2:52.84  (36.23) 300m: 3:28.76  (35.92) 350m: 4:05.14  (36.38) 400m: 4:40.12  (34.98)
9 Maria llinca Maxim 2009 CSM Constanta 592 4:41.41 +22.35
50m: 31.76 100m: 1:06.69  (34.93) 150m: 1:41.75  (35.06) 200m: 2:16.90  (35.15)
250m: 2:52.66  (35.76) 300m: 3:29.36  (36.70) 350m: 4:05.63  (36.27) 400m: 4:41.41  (35.78)
10 Miruna loana Tudoran 2009 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 581 4:43.21 +24.15
50m: 31.85 100m: 1:06.73  (34.88) 150m: 1:42.91  (36.18) 200m: 2:18.96  (36.05)
250m: 2:55.46  (36.50) 300m: 3:32.22  (36.76) 350m: 4:08.47  (36.25) 400m: 4:43.21  (34.74)
11 Illinca Ambrozie 2008 ACS Universitar USH 579 4:43.57 +24.51
50m: 31.15 100m: 1:05.54  (34.39) 150m: 1:41.00  (35.46) 200m: 2:17.16  (36.16)
250m: 2:53.90  (36.74) 300m: 3:31.24  (37.34) 350m: 4:08.04  (36.80) 400m: 4:43.57  (35.53)
12 loana Ariana Floranescu 2008 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Hunedoara 571 4:4491 +25.85
50m: 32.50 100m: 1:08.15  (35.65) 150m: 1:44.69  (36.54) 200m: 2:20.99  (36.30)
250m: 2:57.55  (36.56) 300m: 3:34.18  (36.63) 350m: 4:10.73  (36.55) 400m: 4:44.91  (34.18)
13 Bianca Raisa Morar 2009 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Targu Mur 569 4:45.17 +26.11
50m: 31.57 100m: 1:06.31  (34.74) 150m: 1:42.27  (35.96) 200m: 2:18.63  (36.36)
250m: 2:55.75  (37.12) 300m: 3:33.01  (37.26) 350m: 4:10.14  (37.13) 400m: 4:45.17  (35.03)
14 Denisa Maria Mihai 2009 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 557 4:47.29 +28.23
50m: 32.39 100m: 1:07.77  (35.38) 150m: 1:44.20  (36.43) 200m: 2:21.67  (37.47)
250m: 2:58.62  (36.95) 300m: 3:35.53  (36.91) 350m: 4:11.94  (36.41) 400m: 4:47.29  (35.35)
15 Alexandra Constantinescu 2009 ACS Smart Atletic 554 4:47.73 +28.67
50m: 31.92 100m: 1:07.45  (35.53) 150m: 1:44.42  (36.97) 200m: 2:21.26  (36.84)
250m: 2:58.25  (36.99) 300m: 3:35.36  (37.11) 350m: 4:12.47  (37.11) 400m: 4:47.73  (35.26)
16 Anda loana Opris 2009 Liceul cu program sportiv Alba | 552 4:48.03 +28.97
50m: 32.72 100m: 1:08.05  (35.33) 150m: 1:44.77  (36.72) 200m: 2:21.33  (36.56)
250m: 2:58.74  (37.41) 300m: 3:35.31  (36.57) 350m: 4:12.98  (37.67) 400m: 4:48.03  (35.05)
17 Maya Mihaela lonescu 2009 CSM Constanta 536 4:50.90 +31.84
50m: 32.21 100m: 1:07.75  (35.54) 150m: 1:45.34  (37.59) 200m: 2:22.60  (37.26)
250m: 3:00.54  (37.94) 300m: 3:38.62  (38.08) 350m: 4:16.43  (37.81) 400m: 4:50.90  (34.47)
18 llinca Maria Neagu 2009 Clubul Sportiv Olimpia Bucuresti 510 4:55.76 +36.70
50m: 31.95 100m: 1:07.52  (35.57) 150m: 1:44.77  (37.25) 200m: 2:22.57  (37.80)
250m: 3:01.18  (38.61) 300m: 3:39.77  (38.59) 350m: 4:18.35  (38.58) 400m: 4:55.76  (37.41)

Event official at: 4/7/2023 7:07:47 PM

Event 21, 400 m liber feminin Youth - Final
RN 14 F 4:22.54 Eliza Elena Diamandesc
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Results

Event 21, 400 m liber feminin Youth - Final

RN 15F 4:11.96 Camelia Potec
RN 16 F 4:11.96 Camelia Potec
RN 17 F 4:08.09 Camelia Potec
RN 18 F 4:08.09 Camelia Potec
RN 19+ F 4:03.41 Camelia Potec
Rank Name Born Team
1 Diana Gabriela Stiger 2008 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua
50m: 29.70 100m: 1:01.83  (32.13) 150m: 1:34.99
250m: 2:41.68  (33.58) 300m: 3:15.12  (33.44) 350m: 3:48.10
2 Anastasia Maria Bako 2006 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua
50m: 29.38 100m: 1:01.69  (32.31) 150m: 1:35.14
250m: 2:41.83  (33.68) 300m: 3:15.32  (33.49) 350m: 3:48.34
3 loana Maria Stirbu 2006 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua
50m: 29.92 100m: 1:02.41  (32.49) 150m: 1:35.80
250m: 2:43.32  (33.84) 300m: 3:17.18  (33.86) 350m: 3:51.23
4 Ana Maria Sibiseanu 2008 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua
50m: 28.85 100m: 1:00.81  (31.96) 150m: 1:34.32
250m: 2:42.27  (34.23) 300m: 3:16.76  (34.49) 350m: 3:50.91
5 Briana Paun 2009 Cl. Sp. Municipal PLOIESTI
50m: 30.92 100m: 1:04.65  (33.73) 150m: 1:40.24
250m: 2:50.22  (34.85) 300m: 3:24.61  (34.39) 350m: 3:58.58
6 Maria Beatrice Dobrican 2009 Cl. Sp. Municipal PLOIESTI
50m: 30.76 100m: 1:04.72  (33.96) 150m: 1:39.80
250m: 2:49.45  (34.77) 300m: 3:23.88  (34.43) 350m: 3:58.19
7 Erika Fortu 2009 Cl. Sp. Municipal PLOIESTI
50m: 31.26 100m: 1:05.39  (34.13) 150m: 1:40.45
250m: 2:50.45  (35.01) 300m: 3:25.64  (35.19) 350m: 4:00.79
8 loana Georgescu 2008 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti
50m: 31.31 100m: 1:05.11  (33.80) 150m: 1:39.56
250m: 2:50.01  (35.42) 300m: 3:25.42  (35.41) 350m: 4:00.40
9 Andreea Teodora Radu 2009 Cl. Sp. Municipal PLOIESTI
50m: 31.87 100m: 1:06.48  (34.61) 150m: 1:41.44
250m: 2:51.94  (35.81) 300m: 3:27.32  (35.38) 350m: 4:02.21
10 larina loana Andrei 2007 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua
50m: 31.49 100m: 1:05.76  (34.27) 150m: 1:40.41
250m: 2:50.82  (35.23) 300m: 3:26.38  (35.56) 350m: 4:02.24
11 Alice Ciobanu 2006 CSM Constanta
50m: 31.85 100m: 1:06.35  (34.50) 150m: 1:41.73
250m: 2:53.00  (35.72) 300m: 3:28.89  (35.89) 350m: 4:04.06
12 Rebeca Andreea Craioveanu 2009 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua
50m: 31.27 100m: 1:05.98  (34.71) 150m: 1:41.25
250m: 2:52.84  (36.23) 300m: 3:28.76  (35.92) 350m: 4:05.14
13 loana Alexia Voicu 2007 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS"
50m: 31.38 100m: 1:06.00  (34.62) 150m: 1:41.15
250m: 2:52.49  (36.24) 300m: 3:30.01  (37.52) 350m: 4:06.16
14 Maria llinca Maxim 2009 CSM Constanta
50m: 31.76 100m: 1:06.69  (34.93) 150m: 1:41.75
250m: 2:52.66  (35.76) 300m: 3:29.36  (36.70) 350m: 4:05.63
15 Miruna loana Tudoran 2009 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua
50m: 31.85 100m: 1:06.73  (34.88) 150m: 1:42.91
250m: 2:55.46  (36.50) 300m: 3:32.22  (36.76) 350m: 4:08.47
16 llinca Ambrozie 2008 ACS Universitar USH
50m: 31.15 100m: 1:05.54  (34.39) 150m: 1:41.00
250m: 2:53.90  (36.74) 300m: 3:31.24  (37.34) 350m: 4:08.04

R.T. FINA Time
759  4:19.06

(33.16) 200m: 2:08.10
(32.98) 400m: 4:19.06
754  4:19.69

(33.45) 200m: 2:08.15
(33.02) 400m: 4:19.69
718 4:23.94

(33.39) 200m: 2:09.48
(34.05) 400m: 4:23.94
715  4:24.28

(33.51) 200m: 2:08.04
(34.15) 400m: 4:24.28
667 4:30.53

(35.59) 200m: 2:15.37
(33.97) 400m: 4:30.53
663 4:31.00

(35.08) 200m: 2:14.68
(34.31) 400m: 4:31.00
634 4:35.18

(35.06) 200m: 2:15.44
(35.15) 400m: 4:35.18
642 4:33.93

(34.45) 200m: 2:14.59
(34.98) 400m: 4:33.93
624 4:36.61

(34.96) 200m: 2:16.13
(34.89) 400m: 4:36.61
618 4:37.47

(34.65) 200m: 2:15.59
(35.86) 400m: 4:37.47
614 4:38.01

(35.38) 200m: 2:17.28
(35.17) 400m: 4:38.01
601 4:40.12

(35.27) 200m: 2:16.61
(36.38) 400m: 4:40.12
596 4:40.77

(35.15) 200m: 2:16.25
(36.15) 400m: 4:40.77
592 4:141.41

(35.06) 200m: 2:16.90
(36.27) 400m: 4:41.41
581 4:43.21

(36.18) 200m: 2:18.96
(36.25) 400m: 4:43.21
579 4:43.57

(35.46) 200m: 2:17.16
(36.80) 400m: 4:43.57

Diff

(33.11)
(30.96)
+0.63
(33.01)
(31.35)
+4.88
(33.68)
(32.71)
+5.22
(33.72)
(33.37)
+11.47
(35.13)
(31.95)
+11.94
(34.88)
(32.81)
+16.12
(34.99)
(34.39)
+14.87
(35.03)
(33.53)
+17.55
(34.69)
(34.40)
+18.41
(35.18)
(35.23)
+18.95
(35.55)
(33.95)
+21.06
(35.36)
(34.98)
+21.71
(35.10)
(34.61)
+22.35
(35.15)
(35.78)
+24.15
(36.05)
(34.74)
+24.51

(36.16)
(35.53)
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Event 21, 400 m liber feminin Youth - Final
Rank Name Born Team
17 loana Ariana Floranescu 2008 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Hunedoara
50m: 32.50 100m: 1:08.15  (35.65) 150m: 1:44.69
250m: 2:57.55  (36.56) 300m: 3:34.18  (36.63) 350m: 4:10.73
18 Bianca Raisa Morar 2009 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Targu Mur
50m: 31.57 100m: 1:06.31  (34.74) 150m: 1:42.27
250m: 2:55.75  (37.12) 300m: 3:33.01  (37.26) 350m: 4:10.14
19 Denisa Maria Mihai 2009 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS"
50m: 32.39 100m: 1:07.77  (35.38) 150m: 1:44.20
250m: 2:58.62  (36.95) 300m: 3:35.53  (36.91) 350m: 4:11.94
20 Alexandra Constantinescu 2009 ACS Smart Atletic
50m: 31.92 100m: 1:07.45  (35.53) 150m: 1:44.42
250m: 2:58.25  (36.99) 300m: 3:35.36  (37.11) 350m: 4:12.47
21 Anda loana Opris 2009 Liceul cu program sportiv Alba |
50m: 32.72 100m: 1:08.05  (35.33) 150m: 1:44.77
250m: 2:58.74  (37.41) 300m: 3:35.31  (36.57) 350m: 4:12.98
22 Maya Mihaela lonescu 2009 CSM Constanta
50m: 32.21 100m: 1:07.75  (35.54) 150m: 1:45.34
250m: 3:00.54  (37.94) 300m: 3:38.62  (38.08) 350m: 4:16.43
23 llinca Maria Neagu 2009 Clubul Sportiv Olimpia Bucuresti
50m: 31.95 100m: 1:07.52  (35.57) 150m: 1:44.77
250m: 3:01.18  (38.61) 300m: 3:39.77  (38.59) 350m: 4:18.35

Event official at: 4/7/2023 7:07:47 PM

Event 21, 400 m liber feminin Open - Final

RN 14 F 4:22.54 Eliza Elena Diamandesc
RN 15F 4:11.96 Camelia Potec
RN 16 F 4:11.96 Camelia Potec
RN 17 F 4:08.09 Camelia Potec
RN 18 F 4:08.09 Camelia Potec
RN 19+ F 4:03.41 Camelia Potec
Rank Name Born Team
1 Maysa Ratiu 2003 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua
50m: 29.73 100m: 1:01.68  (31.95) 150m: 1:34.22
250m: 2:40.05  (33.13) 300m: 3:13.24  (33.19) 350m: 3:45.67
2 Diana Gabriela Stiger 2008 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua
50m: 29.70 100m: 1:01.83  (32.13) 150m: 1:34.99
250m: 2:41.68  (33.58) 300m: 3:15.12  (33.44) 350m: 3:48.10
3 Anastasia Maria Bako 2006 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua
50m: 29.38 100m: 1:01.69  (32.31) 150m: 1:35.14
250m: 2:41.83  (33.68) 300m: 3:15.32  (33.49) 350m: 3:48.34
4 loana Maria Stirbu 2006 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua
50m: 29.92 100m: 1:02.41  (32.49) 150m: 1:35.80
250m: 2:43.32  (33.84) 300m: 3:17.18  (33.86) 350m: 3:51.23
5 Ana Maria Sibiseanu 2008 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua
50m: 28.85 100m: 1:00.81  (31.96) 150m: 1:34.32
250m: 2:42.27  (34.23) 300m: 3:16.76  (34.49) 350m: 3:50.91
6 Briana Paun 2009 CI. Sp. Municipal PLOIESTI
50m: 30.92 100m: 1:04.65  (33.73) 150m: 1:40.24
250m: 2:50.22  (34.85) 300m: 3:24.61  (34.39) 350m: 3:58.58
7 Maria Beatrice Dobrican 2009 Cl. Sp. Municipal PLOIESTI
50m: 30.76 100m: 1:04.72  (33.96) 150m: 1:39.80
250m: 2:49.45  (34.77) 300m: 3:23.88  (34.43) 350m: 3:58.19
8 Erika Fortu 2009 ClI. Sp. Municipal PLOIESTI
50m: 31.26 100m: 1:05.39  (34.13) 150m: 1:40.45
250m: 2:50.45  (35.01) 300m: 3:25.64  (35.19) 350m: 4:00.79

R.T.

(36.54)
(36.55)

(35.96)
(37.13)

(36.43)
(36.41)

(36.97)
(37.11)

(36.72)
(37.67)

(37.59)
(37.81)

(37.25)
(38.58)

R.T.

(32.54)
(32.43)

(33.16)
(32.98)

(33.45)
(33.02)

(33.39)
(34.05)

(33.51)
(34.15)

(35.59)
(33.97)

(35.08)
(34.31)

(35.06)
(35.15)

FINA
571

Time
4:44.91

200m: 2:20.99
400m: 4:44.91

569 4:45.17

200m: 2:18.63
400m: 4:45.17

557 4:47.29

200m: 2:21.67
400m: 4:47.29

554 4:47.73

200m: 2:21.26
400m: 4:47.73

552 4:48.03

200m: 2:21.33
400m: 4:48.03

536 4:50.90

200m: 2:22.60
400m: 4:50.90

510 4:55.76

200m: 2:22.57
400m: 4:55.76

FINA Time

775 4:17.34
200m: 2:06.92
400m: 4:17.34

759 4:19.06
200m: 2:08.10
400m: 4:19.06

754  4:19.69
200m: 2:08.15
400m: 4:19.69

718 4:23.94
200m: 2:09.48
400m: 4:23.94

715 4:24.28
200m: 2:08.04
400m: 4:24.28

667 4:30.53
200m: 2:15.37
400m: 4:30.53

663 4:31.00
200m: 2:14.68
400m: 4:31.00

634 4:35.18

200m: 2:15.44
400m: 4:35.18

Diff
+25.85

(36.30)
(34.18)

+26.11

(36.36)
(35.03)

+28.23

(37.47)
(35.35)

+28.67

(36.84)
(35.26)

+28.97

(36.56)
(35.05)

+31.84

(37.26)
(34.47)

+36.70

(37.80)
(37.41)

Diff

(32.70)
(31.67)
+1.72
(33.11)
(30.96)
+2.35
(33.01)
(31.35)
+6.60
(33.68)
(32.71)
+6.94
(33.72)
(33.37)
+13.19
(35.13)
(31.95)
+13.66
(34.88)
(32.81)
+17.84

(34.99)
(34.39)
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Event 21, 400 m liber feminin Open - Final

Rank Name
9 loana Georgescu
50m: 31.31
250m: 2:50.01  (35.42)
10 Andreea Teodora Radu
50m: 31.87
250m: 2:51.94  (35.81)
11 larina loana Andrei
50m: 31.49
250m: 2:50.82  (35.23)
12 Alice Ciobanu
50m: 31.85
250m: 2:53.00  (35.72)
13 Rebeca Andreea Craioveanu
50m: 31.27
250m: 2:52.84  (36.23)
14 loana Alexia Voicu
50m: 31.38
250m: 2:52.49  (36.24)
15 Maria llinca Maxim
50m: 31.76
250m: 2:52.66  (35.76)
16 Miruna loana Tudoran
50m: 31.85
250m: 2:55.46  (36.50)
17 llinca Ambrozie
50m: 31.15
250m: 2:53.90  (36.74)
18 loana Ariana Floranescu
50m: 32.50
250m: 2:57.55  (36.56)
19 Bianca Raisa Morar
50m: 31.57
250m: 2:55.75  (37.12)
20 Denisa Maria Mihai
50m: 32.39
250m: 2:58.62  (36.95)
21 Alexandra Constantinescu
50m: 31.92
250m: 2:58.25  (36.99)
22 Anda loana Opris
50m: 32.72
250m: 2:58.74  (37.41)
23 Maya Mihaela lonescu
50m: 32.21
250m: 3:00.54  (37.94)
24 llinca Maria Neagu
50m: 31.95
250m: 3:01.18  (38.61)

Born Team
2008 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti
100m: 1:05.11  (33.80) 150m: 1:39.56
300m: 3:25.42  (35.41) 350m: 4:00.40
2009 Cl. Sp. Municipal PLOIESTI
100m: 1:06.48  (34.61) 150m: 1:41.44
300m: 3:27.32  (35.38) 350m: 4:02.21
2007 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua
100m: 1:05.76  (34.27) 150m: 1:40.41
300m: 3:26.38  (35.56) 350m: 4:02.24
2006 CSM Constanta
100m: 1:06.35  (34.50) 150m: 1:41.73
300m: 3:28.89  (35.89) 350m: 4:04.06
2009 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua
100m: 1:05.98  (34.71) 150m: 1:41.25
300m: 3:28.76  (35.92) 350m: 4:05.14
2007 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS"
100m: 1:06.00  (34.62) 150m: 1:41.15
300m: 3:30.01  (37.52) 350m: 4:06.16
2009 CSM Constanta
100m: 1:06.69  (34.93) 150m: 1:41.75
300m: 3:29.36  (36.70) 350m: 4:05.63
2009 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua
100m: 1:06.73  (34.88) 150m: 1:42.91
300m: 3:32.22  (36.76) 350m: 4:08.47
2008 ACS Universitar USH
100m: 1:05.54  (34.39) 150m: 1:41.00
300m: 3:31.24  (37.34) 350m: 4:08.04
2008 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Hunedoara
100m: 1:08.15  (35.65) 150m: 1:44.69
300m: 3:34.18  (36.63) 350m: 4:10.73
2009 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Targu Mur
100m: 1:06.31  (34.74) 150m: 1:42.27
300m: 3:33.01  (37.26) 350m: 4:10.14
2009 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS"
100m: 1:07.77  (35.38) 150m: 1:44.20
300m: 3:35.53  (36.91) 350m: 4:11.94
2009 ACS Smart Atletic
100m: 1:07.45  (35.53) 150m: 1:44.42
300m: 3:35.36  (37.11) 350m: 4:12.47
2009 Liceul cu program sportiv Alba |
100m: 1:08.05  (35.33) 150m: 1:44.77
300m: 3:35.31  (36.57) 350m: 4:12.98
2009 CSM Constanta
100m: 1:07.75  (35.54) 150m: 1:45.34
300m: 3:38.62  (38.08) 350m: 4:16.43
2009 Clubul Sportiv Olimpia Bucuresti
100m: 1:07.52  (35.57) 150m: 1:44.77
300m: 3:39.77  (38.59) 350m: 4:18.35

Event official at: 4/7/2023 7:07:47 PM

Event 22, 400 m liber masculin Juniors - Final

RN 15ani 3:57.67 Vlad Stefan Stancu
RN 16 ani 3:53.09 Vlad Stefan Stancu
RN 17 ani 3:48.38 Vlad Stefan Stancu
RN 18 M  3:47.99 David Popovici

R.T. FINA Time
642 4:33.93

(34.45) 200m: 2:14.59
(34.98) 400m: 4:33.93
624 4:36.61

(34.96) 200m: 2:16.13
(34.89) 400m: 4:36.61
618 4:37.47

(34.65) 200m: 2:15.59
(35.86) 400m: 4:37.47
614 4:38.01

(35.38) 200m: 2:17.28
(35.17) 400m: 4:38.01
601 4:40.12

(35.27) 200m: 2:16.61
(36.38) 400m: 4:40.12
596 4:40.77

(35.15) 200m: 2:16.25
(36.15) 400m: 4:40.77
592 4:41.41

(35.06) 200m: 2:16.90
(36.27) 400m: 4:41.41
581 4:43.21

(36.18) 200m: 2:18.96
(36.25) 400m: 4:43.21
579 4:43.57

(35.46) 200m: 2:17.16
(36.80) 400m: 4:43.57
571 4:44.91

(36.54) 200m: 2:20.99
(36.55) 400m: 4:44.91
569 4:45.17

(35.96) 200m: 2:18.63
(37.13) 400m: 4:45.17
557 4:47.29

(36.43) 200m: 2:21.67
(36.41) 400m: 4:47.29
554 4:47.73

(36.97) 200m: 2:21.26
(37.11) 400m: 4:47.73
552 4:48.03

(36.72) 200m: 2:21.33
(37.67) 400m: 4:48.03
536 4:50.90

(37.59) 200m: 2:22.60
(37.81) 400m: 4:50.90
510 4:55.76

(37.25) 200m: 2:22.57
(38.58) 400m: 4:55.76

Diff
+16.59
(35.03)
(33.53)
+19.27
(34.69)
(34.40)
+20.13
(35.18)
(35.23)
+20.67
(35.55)
(33.95)
+22.78
(35.36)
(34.98)
+23.43
(35.10)
(34.61)
+24.07
(35.15)
(35.78)
+25.87
(36.05)
(34.74)
+26.23
(36.16)
(35.53)
+27.57
(36.30)
(34.18)
+27.83
(36.36)
(35.03)
+29.95
(37.47)
(35.35)
+30.39
(36.84)
(35.26)
+30.69
(36.56)
(35.05)
+33.56
(37.26)
(34.47)
+38.42

(37.80)
(37.41)
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Results

Event 22, 400 m liber masculin Juniors - Final
RN 19+ M 3:46.70 Dragos Coman

MINISTERUL SPORTULUI

Rank Name Born Team R.T. FINA Time Diff
1 Andrei Theodor Proca 2007 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 723  4:05.13
50m: 27.09 100m: 56.41  (29.32) 150m: 1:27.09  (30.68) 200m: 1:58.55  (31.46)
250m: 2:30.55  (32.00) 300m: 3:02.19  (31.64) 350m: 3:34.16  (31.97) 400m: 4:05.13  (30.97)
2 Tudor Andrei lordache 2008 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 675 4:10.80 +5.67
50m: 27.71 100m: 58.71  (31.00) 150m: 1:30.47  (31.76) 200m: 2:02.56  (32.09)
250m: 2:34.59  (32.03) 300m: 3:07.10  (32.51) 350m: 3:39.99  (32.89) 400m: 4:10.80  (30.81)
3 Razvan Dumitru Petrea 2007 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 674 4:10.91 +5.78
50m: 27.45 100m: 58.66  (31.21) 150m: 1:30.79  (32.13) 200m: 2:02.85  (32.06)
250m: 2:34.15  (31.30) 300m: 3:06.26  (32.11) 350m: 3:39.42  (33.16) 400m: 4:10.91  (31.49)
4 Sediq Mateen M. 2008 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 674 4:10.93 +5.80
50m: 28.12 100m: 59.03  (30.91) 150m: 1:31.10  (32.07) 200m: 2:03.28  (32.18)
250m: 2:36.04  (32.76) 300m: 3:08.80  (32.76) 350m: 3:41.40  (32.60) 400m: 4:10.93  (29.53)
5 Mihnea C-Tin Deleu 2007 Sport Club Municipal Bacau 592 4:22.01 +16.88
50m: 28.40 100m: 1:00.01  (31.61) 150m: 1:33.02  (33.01) 200m: 2:07.29  (34.27)
250m: 2:40.73  (33.44) 300m: 3:14.40  (33.67) 350m: 3:48.58  (34.18) 400m: 4:22.01  (33.43)
6 Alexandru Nistorescu 2007 CSM Corona Brasov 647 4:14.38 +9.25
50m: 28.51 100m: 1:00.16  (31.65) 150m: 1:32.83  (32.67) 200m: 2:05.76  (32.93)
250m: 2:38.74  (32.98) 300m: 3:11.59  (32.85) 350m: 3:44.32  (32.73) 400m: 4:14.38  (30.06)
7 Luca Tudor Boldura 2008 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 637 4:15.68 +10.55
50m: 28.68 100m: 1:00.32  (31.64) 150m: 1:32.62  (32.30) 200m: 2:05.58  (32.96)
250m: 2:38.52  (32.94) 300m: 3:12.04  (33.52) 350m: 3:44.21  (32.17) 400m: 4:15.68  (31.47)
8 Roy Dafinoiu 2007 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 637 4:15.76 +10.63
50m: 28.67 100m: 1:00.49  (31.82) 150m: 1:33.20  (32.71) 200m: 2:06.16  (32.96)
250m: 2:38.72  (32.56) 300m: 3:11.72  (33.00) 350m: 3:44.07  (32.35) 400m: 4:15.76  (31.69)
9 Petru Apostol 2008 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 628 4:16.86 +11.73
50m: 29.84 100m: 1:01.20  (31.36) 150m: 1:33.28  (32.08) 200m: 2:05.29  (32.01)
250m: 2:37.97  (32.68) 300m: 3:11.21  (33.24) 350m: 3:44.73  (33.52) 400m: 4:16.86  (32.13)
10 Darius Matei Trenchea 2007 CSM Constanta 624 4:17.50 +12.37
50m: 28.93 100m: 1:00.89  (31.96) 150m: 1:33.47  (32.58) 200m: 2:06.50  (33.03)
250m: 2:39.43  (32.93) 300m: 3:12.45  (33.02) 350m: 3:45.35  (32.90) 400m: 4:17.50  (32.15)
11 Andrei Cozmin Andrian 2008 CSS Liceul cu program sportiv Su 585 4:23.09 +17.96
50m: 29.26 100m: 1:01.25  (31.99) 150m: 1:33.82  (32.57) 200m: 2:07.16  (33.34)
250m: 2:40.55  (33.39) 300m: 3:14.90  (34.35) 350m: 3:49.42  (34.52) 400m: 4:23.09  (33.67)
12 Vladimir Fetisov 2008 Clubul Sportiv Universitar Pitesti 560 4:26.92 +21.79
50m: 28.52 100m: 1:00.70  (32.18) 150m: 1:34.25  (33.55) 200m: 2:08.91  (34.66)
250m: 2:43.31  (34.40) 300m: 3:18.29  (34.98) 350m: 3:53.19  (34.90) 400m: 4:26.92  (33.73)
13 David Mihaly Maternic 2007 Liceul cu Program Sportiv Baia 559 4:27.10 +21.97
50m: 29.25 100m: 1:02.38  (33.13) 150m: 1:35.99  (33.61) 200m: 2:10.41  (34.42)
250m: 2:44.85  (34.44) 300m: 3:19.62  (34.77) 350m: 3:54.16  (34.54) 400m: 4:27.10  (32.94)
Event official at: 4/7/2023 7:29:40 PM
Event 22, 400 m liber masculin Youth - Final
RN 15 ani 3:57.67 Vlad Stefan Stancu
RN 16 ani 3:53.09 Vlad Stefan Stancu
RN 17 ani 3:48.38 Vlad Stefan Stancu
RN 18 M  3:47.99 David Popovici
RN 19+ M 3:46.70 Dragos Coman
Rank Name Born Team R.T. FINA Time Diff
1 Vlad Stefan Stancu 2005 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 848 3:52.45
50m: 26.17 100m: 54.48  (28.31) 150m: 1:23.99  (29.51) 200m: 1:53.92  (29.93)
250m: 2:24.26  (30.34) 300m: 2:54.75  (30.49) 350m: 3:24.49  (29.74) 400m: 3:52.45  (27.96)
2 Nandor Nagy 2006 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Hunedoara 757 4:01.39 +8.94
50m: 26.49 100m: 55.54  (29.05) 150m: 1:25.26  (29.72) 200m: 1:55.80  (30.54)
250m: 2:26.96  (31.16) 300m: 2:58.65  (31.69) 350m: 3:30.27  (31.62) 400m: 4:01.39  (31.12)
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Event 22, 400 m liber masculin Youth - Final
Rank Name Born Team R.T. FINA Time Diff
3 Andrei Theodor Proca 2007 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 723 4:05.13 +12.68
50m: 27.09 100m: 56.41  (29.32) 150m: 1:27.09  (30.68) 200m: 1:58.55  (31.46)
250m: 2:30.55  (32.00) 300m: 3:02.19  (31.64) 350m: 3:34.16  (31.97) 400m: 4:05.13  (30.97)
4 Andrei Enache 2005 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 712  4:06.40 +13.95
50m: 27.54 100m: 56.99  (29.45) 150m: 1:27.47  (30.48) 200m: 1:58.94  (31.47)
250m: 2:30.44  (31.50) 300m: 3:01.94  (31.50) 350m: 3:34.21  (32.27) 400m: 4:06.40  (32.19)
5 Stefan Andrei Vasilescu 2005 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 686 4:09.46 +17.01
50m: 28.24 100m: 58.01  (29.77) 150m: 1:29.22  (31.21) 200m: 2:01.38  (32.16)
250m: 2:33.27  (31.89) 300m: 3:05.76  (32.49) 350m: 3:38.20  (32.44) 400m: 4:09.46  (31.26)
6 Stefan Tica 2005 Sport Club Municipal Bacau 681 4:10.05 +17.60
50m: 27.71 100m: 58.25  (30.54) 150m: 1:29.84  (31.59) 200m: 2:01.84  (32.00)
250m: 2:33.87  (32.03) 300m: 3:06.38  (32.51) 350m: 3:38.97  (32.59) 400m: 4:10.05  (31.08)
7 Vlad Stefan Mihalache 2006 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 669 4:11.60 +19.15
50m: 28.27 100m: 59.03  (30.76) 150m: 1:30.63  (31.60) 200m: 2:02.47  (31.84)
250m: 2:34.86  (32.39) 300m: 3:07.93  (33.07) 350m: 3:39.40  (31.47) 400m: 4:11.60  (32.20)
8 Andrei laschiu 2006 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 712 4:06.45 +14.00
50m: 27.41 100m: 58.25  (30.84) 150m: 1:29.71  (31.46) 200m: 2:00.98  (31.27)
250m: 2:31.86  (30.88) 300m: 3:03.59  (31.73) 350m: 3:35.22  (31.63) 400m: 4:06.45  (31.23)
9 Vlad Alexandru Matei 2006 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 675 4:10.79 +18.34
50m: 28.56 100m: 59.74  (31.18) 150m: 1:31.73  (31.99) 200m: 2:03.86  (32.13)
250m: 2:36.12  (32.26) 300m: 3:08.62  (32.50) 350m: 3:40.34  (31.72) 400m: 4:10.79  (30.45)
10 Tudor Andrei lordache 2008 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 675 4:10.80 +18.35
50m: 27.71 100m: 58.71  (31.00) 150m: 1:30.47  (31.76) 200m: 2:02.56  (32.09)
250m: 2:34.59  (32.03) 300m: 3:07.10  (32.51) 350m: 3:39.99  (32.89) 400m: 4:10.80  (30.81)
11 Razvan Dumitru Petrea 2007 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 674 4:10.91 +18.46
50m: 27.45 100m: 58.66  (31.21) 150m: 1:30.79  (32.13) 200m: 2:02.85  (32.06)
250m: 2:34.15  (31.30) 300m: 3:06.26  (32.11) 350m: 3:39.42  (33.16) 400m: 4:10.91  (31.49)
12 Sediq Mateen M. 2008 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 674 4:10.93 +18.48
50m: 28.12 100m: 59.03  (30.91) 150m: 1:31.10  (32.07) 200m: 2:03.28  (32.18)
250m: 2:36.04  (32.76) 300m: 3:08.80  (32.76) 350m: 3:41.40  (32.60) 400m: 4:10.93  (29.53)
13 Rares Nicolae Radoi 2005 Asociatia Clubul Sportiv Barracu 640 4:15.24 +22.79
50m: 28.84 100m: 1:00.53  (31.69) 150m: 1:32.58  (32.05) 200m: 2:05.58  (33.00)
250m: 2:38.49  (32.91) 300m: 3:11.54  (33.05) 350m: 3:44.64  (33.10) 400m: 4:15.24  (30.60)
14 Cristopher Farkas 2006 Liceul cu Program Sportiv Baia 637 4:15.71 +23.26
50m: 28.50 100m: 59.05  (30.55) 150m: 1:30.83  (31.78) 200m: 2:03.12  (32.29)
250m: 2:35.38  (32.26) 300m: 3:08.96  (33.58) 350m: 3:42.36  (33.40) 400m: 4:15.71  (33.35)
15 Mihnea C-Tin Deleu 2007 Sport Club Municipal Bacau 592 4:22.01 +29.56
50m: 28.40 100m: 1:00.01  (31.61) 150m: 1:33.02  (33.01) 200m: 2:07.29  (34.27)
250m: 2:40.73  (33.44) 300m: 3:14.40  (33.67) 350m: 3:48.58  (34.18) 400m: 4:22.01  (33.43)
16 Alexandru Nistorescu 2007 CSM Corona Brasov 647 4:14.38 +21.93
50m: 28.51 100m: 1:00.16  (31.65) 150m: 1:32.83  (32.67) 200m: 2:05.76  (32.93)
250m: 2:38.74  (32.98) 300m: 3:11.59  (32.85) 350m: 3:44.32  (32.73) 400m: 4:14.38  (30.06)
17 Luca Tudor Boldura 2008 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 637 4:15.68 +23.23
50m: 28.68 100m: 1:00.32  (31.64) 150m: 1:32.62  (32.30) 200m: 2:05.58  (32.96)
250m: 2:38.52  (32.94) 300m: 3:12.04  (33.52) 350m: 3:44.21  (32.17) 400m: 4:15.68  (31.47)
18 Roy Dafinoiu 2007 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 637 4:15.76 +23.31
50m: 28.67 100m: 1:00.49  (31.82) 150m: 1:33.20 (32.71) 200m: 2:06.16  (32.96)
250m: 2:38.72  (32.56) 300m: 3:11.72  (33.00) 350m: 3:44.07  (32.35) 400m: 4:15.76  (31.69)
19 Petru Apostol 2008 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 628 4:16.86 +24.41
50m: 29.84 100m: 1:01.20  (31.36) 150m: 1:33.28  (32.08) 200m: 2:05.29  (32.01)
250m: 2:37.97  (32.68) 300m: 3:11.21  (33.24) 350m: 3:44.73  (33.52) 400m: 4:16.86  (32.13)
20 Darius Matei Trenchea 2007 CSM Constanta 624 4:17.50 +25.05
50m: 28.93 100m: 1:00.89  (31.96) 150m: 1:33.47  (32.58) 200m: 2:06.50  (33.03)
250m: 2:39.43  (32.93) 300m: 3:12.45  (33.02) 350m: 3:45.35  (32.90) 400m: 4:17.50  (32.15)
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Event 22, 400 m liber masculin Youth - Final
Rank Name Born Team R.T. FINA Time Diff
21 Andrei Cozmin Andrian 2008 CSS Liceul cu program sportiv Su 585 4:23.09 +30.64
50m: 29.26 100m: 1:01.25  (31.99) 150m: 1:33.82  (32.57) 200m: 2:07.16  (33.34)
250m: 2:40.55  (33.39) 300m: 3:14.90  (34.35) 350m: 3:49.42  (34.52) 400m: 4:23.09  (33.67)
22 Viadimir Fetisov 2008 Clubul Sportiv Universitar Pitesti 560 4:26.92 +34.47
50m: 28.52 100m: 1:00.70  (32.18) 150m: 1:34.25  (33.55) 200m: 2:08.91  (34.66)
250m: 2:43.31  (34.40) 300m: 3:18.29  (34.98) 350m: 3:53.19  (34.90) 400m: 4:26.92  (33.73)
23 David Mihaly Maternic 2007 Liceul cu Program Sportiv Baia 559 4:27.10 +34.65
50m: 29.25 100m: 1:02.38  (33.13) 150m: 1:35.99  (33.61) 200m: 2:10.41  (34.42)
250m: 2:44.85  (34.44) 300m: 3:19.62  (34.77) 350m: 3:54.16  (34.54) 400m: 4:27.10  (32.94)

Event official at: 4/7/2023 7:29:40 PM

Event 22, 400 m liber masculin Open - Final

RN 15ani 3:57.67 Vlad Stefan Stancu
RN 16 ani 3:53.09 Vlad Stefan Stancu
RN 17 ani 3:48.38 Vlad Stefan Stancu
RN 18 M  3:47.99 David Popovici
RN 19+ M 3:46.70 Dragos Coman

Rank Name Born Team R.T. FINA Time Diff

1 David Popovici 2004 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 862 3:51.18
50m: 26.02 100m: 54.48  (28.46) 150m: 1:23.69  (29.21) 200m: 1:53.43  (29.74)
250m: 2:23.65  (30.22) 300m: 2:53.86  (30.21) 350m: 3:23.36  (29.50) 400m: 3:51.18  (27.82)
2 Vlad Stefan Stancu 2005 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 848 3:52.45 +1.27
50m: 26.17 100m: 54.48  (28.31) 150m: 1:23.99  (29.51) 200m: 1:53.92  (29.93)
250m: 2:24.26  (30.34) 300m: 2:54.75  (30.49) 350m: 3:24.49  (29.74) 400m: 3:52.45  (27.96)
3 Nandor Nagy 2006 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Hunedoara 757 4:01.39 +10.21
50m: 26.49 100m: 55.54  (29.05) 150m: 1:25.26  (29.72) 200m: 1:55.80  (30.54)
250m: 2:26.96  (31.16) 300m: 2:58.65  (31.69) 350m: 3:30.27  (31.62) 400m: 4:01.39  (31.12)
4 Andrei Theodor Proca 2007 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 723  4:05.13 +13.95
50m: 27.09 100m: 56.41  (29.32) 150m: 1:27.09  (30.68) 200m: 1:58.55  (31.46)
250m: 2:30.55  (32.00) 300m: 3:02.19  (31.64) 350m: 3:34.16  (31.97) 400m: 4:05.13  (30.97)
5 Andrei Enache 2005 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 712  4:06.40 +15.22
50m: 27.54 100m: 56.99  (29.45) 150m: 1:27.47  (30.48) 200m: 1:58.94  (31.47)
250m: 2:30.44  (31.50) 300m: 3:01.94  (31.50) 350m: 3:34.21  (32.27) 400m: 4:06.40  (32.19)
6 Stefan Andrei Vasilescu 2005 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 686 4:09.46 +18.28
50m: 28.24 100m: 58.01  (29.77) 150m: 1:29.22  (31.21) 200m: 2:01.38  (32.16)
250m: 2:33.27  (31.89) 300m: 3:05.76  (32.49) 350m: 3:38.20  (32.44) 400m: 4:09.46  (31.26)
7 Stefan Tica 2005 Sport Club Municipal Bacau 681 4:10.05 +18.87
50m: 27.71 100m: 58.25  (30.54) 150m: 1:29.84  (31.59) 200m: 2:01.84  (32.00)
250m: 2:33.87  (32.03) 300m: 3:06.38  (32.51) 350m: 3:38.97  (32.59) 400m: 4:10.05  (31.08)
8 Vlad Stefan Mihalache 2006 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 669 4:11.60 +20.42
50m: 28.27 100m: 59.03  (30.76) 150m: 1:30.63  (31.60) 200m: 2:02.47  (31.84)
250m: 2:34.86  (32.39) 300m: 3:07.93  (33.07) 350m: 3:39.40  (31.47) 400m: 4:11.60  (32.20)
9 Andrei laschiu 2006 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 712 4:06.45 +15.27
50m: 27.41 100m: 58.25  (30.84) 150m: 1:29.71  (31.46) 200m: 2:00.98  (31.27)
250m: 2:31.86  (30.88) 300m: 3:03.59  (31.73) 350m: 3:35.22  (31.63) 400m: 4:06.45  (31.23)
10 Vlad Alexandru Matei 2006 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 675 4:10.79 +19.61
50m: 28.56 100m: 59.74  (31.18) 150m: 1:31.73  (31.99) 200m: 2:03.86  (32.13)
250m: 2:36.12  (32.26) 300m: 3:08.62  (32.50) 350m: 3:40.34  (31.72) 400m: 4:10.79  (30.45)
11 Tudor Andrei lordache 2008 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 675 4:10.80 +19.62
50m: 27.71 100m: 58.71  (31.00) 150m: 1:30.47  (31.76) 200m: 2:02.56  (32.09)
250m: 2:34.59  (32.03) 300m: 3:07.10  (32.51) 350m: 3:39.99  (32.89) 400m: 4:10.80  (30.81)
12 Razvan Dumitru Petrea 2007 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 674 4:1091 +19.73
50m: 27.45 100m: 58.66  (31.21) 150m: 1:30.79  (32.13) 200m: 2:02.85  (32.06)
250m: 2:34.15  (31.30) 300m: 3:06.26  (32.11) 350m: 3:39.42  (33.16) 400m: 4:10.91  (31.49)
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Event 22, 400 m liber masculin Open - Final

Rank Name Born Team R.T. FINA Time Diff
13 Sediq Mateen M. 2008 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 674 4:10.93 +19.75
50m: 28.12 100m: 59.03  (30.91) 150m: 1:31.10  (32.07) 200m: 2:03.28  (32.18)
250m: 2:36.04  (32.76) 300m: 3:08.80  (32.76) 350m: 3:41.40  (32.60) 400m: 4:10.93  (29.53)
14 Rares Nicolae Radoi 2005 Asociatia Clubul Sportiv Barracu 640 4:15.24 +24.06
50m: 28.84 100m: 1:00.53  (31.69) 150m: 1:32.58  (32.05) 200m: 2:05.58  (33.00)
250m: 2:38.49  (32.91) 300m: 3:11.54  (33.05) 350m: 3:44.64  (33.10) 400m: 4:15.24  (30.60)
15 Cristopher Farkas 2006 Liceul cu Program Sportiv Baia 637 4:15.71 +24.53
50m: 28.50 100m: 59.05  (30.55) 150m: 1:30.83  (31.78) 200m: 2:03.12  (32.29)
250m: 2:35.38  (32.26) 300m: 3:08.96  (33.58) 350m: 3:42.36  (33.40) 400m: 4:15.71  (33.35)
16 Mihnea C-Tin Deleu 2007 Sport Club Municipal Bacau 592 4:22.01 +30.83
50m: 28.40 100m: 1:00.01  (31.61) 150m: 1:33.02  (33.01) 200m: 2:07.29  (34.27)
250m: 2:40.73  (33.44) 300m: 3:14.40  (33.67) 350m: 3:48.58  (34.18) 400m: 4:22.01  (33.43)
17 Alexandru Nistorescu 2007 CSM Corona Brasov 647 4:14.38 +23.20
50m: 28.51 100m: 1:00.16  (31.65) 150m: 1:32.83  (32.67) 200m: 2:05.76  (32.93)
250m: 2:38.74  (32.98) 300m: 3:11.59  (32.85) 350m: 3:44.32  (32.73) 400m: 4:14.38  (30.06)
18 Luca Tudor Boldura 2008 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 637 4:15.68 +24.50
50m: 28.68 100m: 1:00.32  (31.64) 150m: 1:32.62  (32.30) 200m: 2:05.58  (32.96)
250m: 2:38.52  (32.94) 300m: 3:12.04  (33.52) 350m: 3:44.21  (32.17) 400m: 4:15.68  (31.47)
19 Roy Dafinoiu 2007 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 637 4:15.76 +24.58
50m: 28.67 100m: 1:00.49  (31.82) 150m: 1:33.20  (32.71) 200m: 2:06.16  (32.96)
250m: 2:38.72  (32.56) 300m: 3:11.72  (33.00) 350m: 3:44.07  (32.35) 400m: 4:15.76  (31.69)
20 Petru Apostol 2008 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 628 4:16.86 +25.68
50m: 29.84 100m: 1:01.20  (31.36) 150m: 1:33.28  (32.08) 200m: 2:05.29  (32.01)
250m: 2:37.97  (32.68) 300m: 3:11.21  (33.24) 350m: 3:44.73  (33.52) 400m: 4:16.86  (32.13)
21 Darius Matei Trenchea 2007 CSM Constanta 624 4:17.50 +26.32
50m: 28.93 100m: 1:00.89  (31.96) 150m: 1:33.47  (32.58) 200m: 2:06.50  (33.03)
250m: 2:39.43  (32.93) 300m: 3:12.45  (33.02) 350m: 3:45.35  (32.90) 400m: 4:17.50  (32.15)
22 Andrei Cozmin Andrian 2008 CSS Liceul cu program sportiv Su 585 4:23.09 +31.91
50m: 29.26 100m: 1:01.25  (31.99) 150m: 1:33.82  (32.57) 200m: 2:07.16  (33.34)
250m: 2:40.55  (33.39) 300m: 3:14.90  (34.35) 350m: 3:49.42  (34.52) 400m: 4:23.09  (33.67)
23 Vladimir Fetisov 2008 Clubul Sportiv Universitar Pitesti 560 4:26.92 +35.74
50m: 28.52 100m: 1:00.70  (32.18) 150m: 1:34.25  (33.55) 200m: 2:08.91  (34.66)
250m: 2:43.31  (34.40) 300m: 3:18.29  (34.98) 350m: 3:53.19  (34.90) 400m: 4:26.92  (33.73)
24 David Mihaly Maternic 2007 Liceul cu Program Sportiv Baia 559 4:27.10 +35.92
50m: 29.25 100m: 1:02.38  (33.13) 150m: 1:35.99  (33.61) 200m: 2:10.41  (34.42)
250m: 2:44.85  (34.44) 300m: 3:19.62  (34.77) 350m: 3:54.16  (34.54) 400m: 4:27.10  (32.94)

Event official at: 4/7/2023 7:29:40 PM

Event 23, 4 X 100 m liber feminin Juniors - Seria
RN Stafet 3:51.33 TRUFASU, GEORGESCU,

Rank Name Age Team FINA Time Diff
1 Stafeta 19 STE 15 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 704 3:55.65
Denisa Bacalu 2009 17355 28.28 59.46 59.46
Daria Maria Manea 2009 17357 28.43 59.69 1:59.15
Diana Gabriela Stiger 2008 16799 28.47 58.95 2:58.10
Ana Maria Sibiseanu 2008 16903 27.57 57.55 3:55.65

2 Stafeta 13 DIN 15 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 633 4:04.15 +8.50
Anna Lisa Zaharia 2009 15346 29.65 1:01.19 1:01.19
Daria Asaftei 2009 17300 29.77 1:01.37 2:02.56
loana Georgescu 2008 17074 29.88 1:01.41 3:03.97
Maria Alessia Popa 2008 16492 28.91 1:00.18 4:04.15

2023-04-07 20:50:28 Datahandling: WinGrodan 2.9 Licensed to: Seratel Page 17/28
: S

(L)% @B ot 2
) Koser oLoc - S )




C—

MINISTERUL

SPORTULUI

Results
Event 23, 4 X 100 m liber feminin Juniors - Seria
Rank Name Age Team FINA Time Diff
3 Stafeta 11 STG 15 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Targu Mur 618 4:06.13 +10.48
Bianca Raisa Morar 2009 16928 29.65 1:02.26 1:02.26
Rebeca Jasmine Veress 2009 16925 28.99 1:01.05 2:03.31
Henrietta Boer 2008 13898 29.52 1:02.83 3:06.14
Emilia Nora Santha 2008 16660 28.89 59.99 4:06.13
4 Stafeta 1 MPL 14 Cl. Sp. Municipal PLOIESTI 559 4:14.48 +18.83
Erika Fortu 2009 17734 31.07 1:03.76 1:03.76
Andreea Teodora Radu 2009 19094 31.11 1:04.03 2:07.79
Maria Beatrice Dobrican 2009 17352 31.21 1:03.67 3:11.46
Briana Paun 2009 17732 30.84 1:03.02 4:14.48
5 Stafeta 15 ALB 15 Liceul cu program sportiv Alba | 550 4:15.78 +20.13
Maria Vlad 2009 17323 30.39 1:02.46 1:02.46
Clara Patricia Adam 2008 16748 29.25 1:02.24 2:04.70
Anda loana Opris 2009 17624 30.40 1:03.06 3:07.76
Ada Maria Medrut 2008 17319 32.60 1:08.02 4:15.78
Event official at: 4/7/2023 8:16:59 PM
Event 23, 4 X 100 m liber feminin Youth - Seria
RN Stafet 3:51.33 TRUFASU, GEORGESCU,
Rank Name Age Team FINA Time Diff
1 Stafeta 19 STE 15 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 704 3:55.65
Denisa Bacalu 2009 17355 28.28 59.46 59.46
Daria Maria Manea 2009 17357 28.43 59.69 1:59.15
Diana Gabriela Stiger 2008 16799 28.47 58.95 2:58.10
Ana Maria Sibiseanu 2008 16903 27.57 57.55 3:55.65
2 Stafeta 7 MCT 17 CSM Constanta 635 4:03.95 +8.30
Paula Maria Boleacu 2007 15870 29.47 1:01.57 1:01.57
Maria Ilinca Maxim 2009 17745 30.00 1:01.52 2:03.09
Alice Ciobanu 2006 22614 30.33 1:02.69 3:05.78
Eva Maria Paraschiv 2007 15929 27.84 58.17 4:03.95
3 Stafeta 13 DIN 15 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 633 4:04.15 +8.50
Anna Lisa Zaharia 2009 15346 29.65 1:01.19 1:01.19
Daria Asaftei 2009 17300 29.77 1:01.37 2:02.56
loana Georgescu 2008 17074 29.88 1:01.41 3:03.97
Maria Alessia Popa 2008 16492 28.91 1:00.18 4:04.15
4 Stafeta 11 STG 15 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Targu Mur 618 4:06.13 +10.48
Bianca Raisa Morar 2009 16928 29.65 1:02.26 1:02.26
Rebeca Jasmine Veress 2009 16925 28.99 1:01.05 2:03.31
Henrietta Boer 2008 13898 29.52 1:02.83 3:06.14
Emilia Nora Santha 2008 16660 28.89 59.99 4:06.13
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Results
Event 23, 4 X 100 m liber feminin Youth - Seria
Rank Name Age Team FINA Time Diff
5 Stafeta 17 CPT 16 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 580 4:11.34 +15.69
Theodora Maria Dumitru 2009 13975 29.12 1:03.07 1:03.07
Alexandra Mihaela Butnaru 2007 12459 29.57 1:01.87 2:04.94
Raisa Stefania Patrascu 2007 15052 31.00 1:06.02 3:10.96
Andra Georgiana Surugiu 2007 16409 28.54 1:00.38 4:11.34
6 Stafeta 1 MPL 14 Cl. Sp. Municipal PLOIESTI 559 4:14.48 +18.83
Erika Fortu 2009 17734 31.07 1:03.76 1:03.76
Andreea Teodora Radu 2009 19094 31.11 1:04.03 2:07.79
Maria Beatrice Dobrican 2009 17352 31.21 1:03.67 3:11.46
Briana Paun 2009 17732 30.84 1:03.02 4:14.48
7 Stafeta 9 SCB 16 Sport Club Municipal Bacau 558 4:14.58 +18.93
Ingrid Stefura 2008 14803 28.93 1:00.78 1:00.78
Petra |zabela Posa 2007 14792 29.09 1:02.36 2:03.14
Eliza Cristiana Mihaes 2009 16063 30.94 1:05.71 3:08.85
Sara Maria Brezan 2007 15492 30.20 1:05.73 4:14.58
8 Stafeta 15 ALB 15 Liceul cu program sportiv Alba | 550 4:15.78 +20.13
Maria Vlad 2009 17323 30.39 1:02.46 1:02.46
Clara Patricia Adam 2008 16748 29.25 1:02.24 2:04.70
Anda loana Opris 2009 17624 30.40 1:03.06 3:07.76
Ada Maria Medrut 2008 17319 32.60 1:08.02 4:15.78
9 Stafeta 4 TSP 17 Asociatia Club Sportiv Total Spo 492 4:25.58 +29.93
Keira Nicoleta Aylett 2008 13969 31.88 1:06.84 1:06.84
Amalia Maria Lungu 2006 15712 31.96 1:07.10 2:13.94
Maria Alessand Serbanescu 2007 13971 31.47 1:07.85 3:21.79
Oana Nicoleta Visinescu 2007 15711 30.67 1:03.79 4:25.58
10 Stafeta 2 STM 16 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timis 460 4:31.50 +35.85
Alina Riana Bertea 2007 16015 31.27 1:05.24 1:05.24
lasmina Moldovan 2007 16014 30.31 1:04.28 2:09.52
Yana Eliza Buculei 2009 17724 31.73 1:06.40 3:15.92
Maria Magdalin 2009 17722 35.90 1:15.58 4:31.50
11 Stafeta 10 STG 16 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Targu Mur 418 4:40.33 +44.68
Melinda Sarolta Sarkany 2007 15878 32.87 1:08.46 1:08.46
Nicola Aiana Craciun 2007 15877 32.98 1:10.16 2:18.62
Irina Minea 2007 15672 35.08 1:15.58 3:34.20
Daria Alesia Craciun 2007 15876 30.28 1:06.13 4:40.33
- Stafeta 19 CSO 17 Clubul Sportiv Olimpia Bucuresti DNS
Irina Ana Preda 2007 16307
Alexandra Radulescu 2006 15335
Ilinca Maria Neagu 2009 17526
Briana Constantinescu 2007 14600
Event official at: 4/7/2023 8:16:59 PM
Event 23, 4 X 100 m liber feminin Open - Seria
RN Stafet 3:51.33 TRUFASU, GEORGESCU,
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Results
Event 23, 4 X 100 m liber feminin Open - Seria
Rank Name Age Team FINA Time Diff
1 Stafeta 18 STE 22 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 736 3:52.21
Maysa Ratiu 2003 12969 27.72 57.51 57.51
Maria Claudia Gadea 2001 11021 29.15 1:00.53 1:58.04
loana Maria Stirbu 2006 15036 27.44 57.32 2:55.36
Anastasia Maria Bako 2006 13043 27.02 56.85 3:52.21
2 Stafeta 19 STE 15 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 704 3:55.65 +3.44
Denisa Bacalu 2009 17355 28.28 59.46 59.46
Daria Maria Manea 2009 17357 28.43 59.69 1:59.15
Diana Gabriela Stiger 2008 16799 28.47 58.95 2:58.10
Ana Maria Sibiseanu 2008 16903 27.57 57.55 3:55.65
3 Stafeta 7 MCT 17 CSM Constanta 635 4:03.95 +11.74
Paula Maria Boleacu 2007 15870 29.47 1:01.57 1:01.57
Maria llinca Maxim 2009 17745 30.00 1:01.52 2:03.09
Alice Ciobanu 2006 22614 30.33 1:02.69 3:05.78
Eva Maria Paraschiv 2007 15929 27.84 58.17 4:03.95
4 Stafeta 13 DIN 15 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 633 4:04.15 +11.94
Anna Lisa Zaharia 2009 15346 29.65 1:01.19 1:01.19
Daria Asaftei 2009 17300 29.77 1:01.37 2:02.56
loana Georgescu 2008 17074 29.88 1:.01.41 3:03.97
Maria Alessia Popa 2008 16492 2891 1:00.18 4:04.15
5 Stafeta 3 UPT 28 Clubul Sportiv Universitar Pitesti 624 4:05.38 +13.17
Sara Flavia Strimb 2006 20758 28.66 1:01.36 1:01.36
Teodora Maria Mihai 2007 15720 29.55 1:03.38 2:04.74
Alissa Maria Dumitrescu 2006 14442 29.17 1:02.36 3:07.10
Alexandra Bogdaneci 1995 7537 27.88 58.28 4:05.38
6 Stafeta 11 STG 15 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Targu Mur 618 4:06.13 +13.92
Bianca Raisa Morar 2009 16928 29.65 1:02.26 1:02.26
Rebeca Jasmine Veress 2009 16925 28.99 1:01.05 2:03.31
Henrietta Boer 2008 13898 29.52 1:02.83 3:06.14
Emilia Nora Santha 2008 16660 28.89 59.99 4:06.13
7 Stafeta 12 DIN 18 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 588 4:10.18 +17.97
Maria Florentina Oprea 2006 15515 29.12 1:00.41 1:00.41
Bianca Maria Badea 2005 13913 29.83 1:03.08 2:03.49
Anca Bescheret 2006 15411 28.97 1:01.61 3:05.10
Maia llinca Sepi 2009 17347 30.74 1:05.08 4:10.18
8 Stafeta 17 CPT 16 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 580 4:11.34 +19.13
Theodora Maria Dumitru 2009 13975 29.12 1:03.07 1:03.07
Alexandra Mihaela Butnaru 2007 12459 29.57 1:01.87 2:04.94
Raisa Stefania Patrascu 2007 15052 31.00 1:06.02 3:10.96
Andra Georgiana Surugiu 2007 16409 28.54 1:00.38 4:11.34
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Results
Event 23, 4 X 100 m liber feminin Open - Seria
Rank Name Age Team FINA Time Diff
9 Stafeta 1 MPL 14 Cl. Sp. Municipal PLOIESTI 559 4:14.48 +22.27
Erika Fortu 2009 17734 31.07 1:03.76 1:03.76
Andreea Teodora Radu 2009 19094 31.11 1:04.03 2:07.79
Maria Beatrice Dobrican 2009 17352 31.21 1:03.67 3:11.46
Briana Paun 2009 17732 30.84 1:03.02 4:14.48
10 Stafeta 9 SCB 16 Sport Club Municipal Bacau 558 4:14.58 +22.37
Ingrid Stefura 2008 14803 28.93 1:00.78 1:00.78
Petra Izabela Posa 2007 14792 29.09 1:02.36 2:03.14
Eliza Cristiana Mihaes 2009 16063 30.94 1:05.71 3:08.85
Sara Maria Brezan 2007 15492 30.20 1:05.73 4:14.58
11 Stafeta 15 ALB 15 Liceul cu program sportiv Alba | 550 4:15.78 +23.57
Maria Vlad 2009 17323 30.39 1:02.46 1:02.46
Clara Patricia Adam 2008 16748 29.25 1:02.24 2:04.70
Anda loana Opris 2009 17624 30.40 1:03.06 3:07.76
Ada Maria Medrut 2008 17319 32.60 1:08.02 4:15.78
12 Stafeta 19 COB 21 CSM Corona Brasov 535 4:18.27 +26.06
Elena Bianca Botezatu 2002 14469 28.91 1:00.51 1:00.51
Maria Giulia Ostafe 2008 14573 32.06 1:08.40 2:08.91
Miruna Paula Zamfiroiu 2003 13612 30.58 1:05.49 3:14.40
Alexandra Maticiuc 2004 13609 29.51 1:03.87 4:18.27
13 Stafeta 4 TSP 17 Asociatia Club Sportiv Total Spo 492 4:25.58 +33.37
Keira Nicoleta Aylett 2008 13969 31.88 1:06.84 1:06.84
Amalia Maria Lungu 2006 15712 31.96 1:07.10 2:13.94
Maria Alessand Serbanescu 2007 13971 31.47 1:07.85 3:21.79
Oana Nicoleta Visinescu 2007 15711 30.67 1:03.79 4:25.58
14 Stafeta 2 STM 16 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timis 460 4:31.50 +39.29
Alina Riana Bertea 2007 16015 31.27 1:05.24 1:05.24
lasmina Moldovan 2007 16014 30.31 1:04.28 2:09.52
Yana Eliza Buculei 2009 17724 31.73 1:06.40 3:15.92
Maria Magdalin 2009 17722 35.90 1:15.58 4:31.50
15 Stafeta 10 STG 16 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Targu Mur 418 4:40.33 +48.12
Melinda Sarolta Sarkany 2007 15878 32.87 1:08.46 1:08.46
Nicola Aiana Craciun 2007 15877 32.98 1:10.16 2:18.62
Irina Minea 2007 15672 35.08 1:15.58 3:34.20
Daria Alesia Craciun 2007 15876 30.28 1:06.13 4:40.33
- Stafeta 19 CSO 17 Clubul Sportiv Olimpia Bucuresti DNS
Irina Ana Preda 2007 16307
Alexandra Radulescu 2006 15335
Ilinca Maria Neagu 2009 17526
Briana Constantinescu 2007 14600
Event official at: 4/7/2023 8:16:59 PM
Event 24, 4 X 100 m liber masculin Juniors - Seria
RN Stafet 3:22.17 Stafeta 8 MCT 2000 CSM Constanta (ROU) Otopeni (ROU) 4/7/2023
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Results
Event 24, 4 X 100 m liber masculin Juniors - Seria
Rank Name Age Team FINA Time Diff
1 Stafeta 20 DIN 16 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 665 3:35.57
Francesco Raduna 2007 23705 26.00 53.66 53.66
David lonut Zarojanu 2008 17079 25.57 54.21 1:47.87
Alexandru loan Lazar 2007 23509 24.87 52.84 2:40.71
David Alexandru Stoica 2008 14706 26.57 54.86 3:35.57
2 Stafeta 28 COB 16 CSM Corona Brasov 633 3:39.19 +3.62
Alexandru Nistorescu 2007 13687 26.27 55.19 55.19
Alexandru lonut Jeler 2008 16183 26.54 55.99 1:51.18
Dusa Rares Moian 2007 16180 26.32 55.57 2:46.75
Darius Stefan Coman 2007 15725 25.07 52.44 3:39.19
3 Stafeta 23 ASP 16 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 598 3:43.35 +7.78
Mario Robert Aron 2007 14635 27.03 57.01 57.01
Andrei lonut Radu 2008 15343 27.73 57.86 1:54.87
Razvan Dumitru Petrea 2007 16941 24.98 53.16 2:48.03
Karen Avakian 2008 14583 26.02 55.32 3:43.35
4 Stafeta 11 SCB 16 Sport Club Municipal Bacau 593 3:44.05 +8.48
Flavius C-Tin Cojocaru 2007 14798 26.04 54.96 54.96
Mihnea C-Tin Deleu 2007 14799 26.34 55.56 1:50.52
Leonardo Maftei 2007 14800 26.56 56.91 2:47.43
Octavian Apachitei 2008 16076 27.23 56.62 3:44.05
5 Stafeta 32 CSO 16 Clubul Sportiv Olimpia Bucuresti 582 3:45.44 +9.87
Matei Stefan Bonciu 2007 16305 26.47 54.71 54.71
Edward Cristian Muraru 2007 16318 26.82 56.63 1:51.34
Catalin Andrei Tanase 2008 17067 28.35 59.43 2:50.77
Cristian Andrei Dobre 2007 16310 25.51 54.67 3:45.44
6 Stafeta 29 CPT 16 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 572 3:46.68 +11.11
Eduard lonut Petre 2007 16269 27.47 56.67 56.67
Claudiu llie Barbuta 2008 16621 27.30 56.92 1:53.59
Vlad Andrei Trasca 2008 16114 27.24 58.13 2:51.72
Andrei Theodor Proca 2007 15709 26.48 54.96 3:46.68
7 Stafeta 26 LER 16 Colegiul National Emil Racovita 537 3:51.55 +15.98
Mihnea Cosmin Modoran 2007 16162 28.06 58.76 58.76
Enes Kacmaz 2007 16157 27.14 57.84 1:56.60
David loan Stroe 2007 16172 27.28 58.39 2:54.99
Mihai Antonio Constantin 2007 16311 27.10 56.56 3:51.55
8 Stafeta 22 ALB 16 Liceul cu program sportiv Alba | 522 3:53.65 +18.08
Armand Gustav Enescu 2007 15847 27.25 55.98 55.98
Ayan Gheorghiu 2007 15850 28.16 58.74 1:54.72
Sergiu Viorel Rus 2008 16746 28.36 59.07 2:53.79
Albert Catalin Marc 2007 15853 28.05 59.86 3:53.65
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Results
Event 24, 4 X 100 m liber masculin Juniors - Seria
Rank Name Age Team FINA Time Diff
9 Stafeta 32 PET 16 Clubul Sportiv Petrolul Ploiesti 457 4:04.24 +28.67
Razvan Serban 2008 16878 29.54 1:02.25 1:02.25
Marius Valentin Oancea 2007 15953 29.02 1:01.67 2:03.92
Bogdan Gabriel Nae 2008 16112 28.80 59.63 3:03.55
Sabin Stanciu 2008 15465 28.81 1:00.69 4:04.24
Event official at: 4/7/2023 8:43:34 PM
Event 24, 4 X 100 m liber masculin Youth - Seria
RN Stafet 3:22.17 Stafeta 8 MCT 2000 CSM Constanta (ROU) Otopeni (ROU) 4/7/2023
Rank Name Age Team FINA Time Diff
1 Stafeta 13 SCB 18 Sport Club Municipal Bacau 695 3:32.43
Stefan Cozma 2005 14126 24.88 51.64 51.64
Rares Hriscu 2006 15396 25.01 53.53 1:45.17
Robert Adam 2005 14130 25.90 53.96 2:39.13
Stefan Tica 2005 14129 25.60 53.30 3:32.43
2 Stafeta 20 DIN 16 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 665 3:35.57 +3.14
Francesco Raduna 2007 23705 26.00 53.66 53.66
David lonut Zarojanu 2008 17079 25.57 54.21 1:47.87
Alexandru loan Lazar 2007 23509 24.87 52.84 2:40.71
David Alexandru Stoica 2008 14706 26.57 54.86 3:35.57
3 Stafeta 28 COB 16 CSM Corona Brasov 633 3:39.19 +6.76
Alexandru Nistorescu 2007 13687 26.27 55.19 55.19
Alexandru lonut Jeler 2008 16183 26.54 55.99 1:51.18
Dusa Rares Moian 2007 16180 26.32 55.57 2:46.75
Darius Stefan Coman 2007 15725 25.07 52.44 3:39.19
4 Stafeta 9 MCT 18 CSM Constanta 620 3:40.72 +8.29
David Andreas Niculaie 2006 15045 26.12 55.03 55.03
Darius Andrei Marinescu 2005 12432 25.16 53.70 1:48.73
Darius Matei Trenchea 2007 15838 25.93 55.00 2:43.73
Mihnea George lonita 2008 16626 26.56 56.99 3:40.72
5 Stafeta 23 ASP 16 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 598 3:43.35 +10.92
Mario Robert Aron 2007 14635 27.03 57.01 57.01
Andrei lonut Radu 2008 15343 27.73 57.86 1:54.87
Razvan Dumitru Petrea 2007 16941 24.98 53.16 2:48.03
Karen Avakian 2008 14583 26.02 55.32 3:43.35
6 Stafeta 24 LER 18 Colegiul National Emil Racovita 598 3:43.40 +10.97
Ungurianu Luca Vlad Pasa 2005 14405 26.03 55.21 55.21
Alexandru Mari Stefanache 2005 13099 26.00 54.99 1:50.20
Stefan Cristian Grigoras 2005 13849 26.23 56.82 2:47.02
Emanoel Florin Boboc 2005 13853 26.54 56.38 3:43.40
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Results
Event 24, 4 X 100 m liber masculin Youth - Seria
Rank Name Age Team FINA Time Diff
7 Stafeta 11 SCB 16 Sport Club Municipal Bacau 593 3:44.05 +11.62
Flavius C-Tin Cojocaru 2007 14798 26.04 54.96 54.96
Mihnea C-Tin Deleu 2007 14799 26.34 55.56 1:50.52
Leonardo Maftei 2007 14800 26.56 56.91 2:47.43
Octavian Apachitei 2008 16076 27.23 56.62 3:44.05
8 Stafeta 32 CSO 16 Clubul Sportiv Olimpia Bucuresti 582 3:45.44 +13.01
Matei Stefan Bonciu 2007 16305 26.47 54.71 54.71
Edward Cristian Muraru 2007 16318 26.82 56.63 1:51.34
Catalin Andrei Tanase 2008 17067 28.35 59.43 2:50.77
Cristian Andrei Dobre 2007 16310 25.51 54.67 3:45.44
9 Stafeta 29 CPT 16 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 572 3:46.68 +14.25
Eduard lonut Petre 2007 16269 27.47 56.67 56.67
Claudiu llie Barbuta 2008 16621 27.30 56.92 1:53.59
Vlad Andrei Trasca 2008 16114 27.24 58.13 2:51.72
Andrei Theodor Proca 2007 15709 26.48 54.96 3:46.68
10 Stafeta 28 CPT 18 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 567 3:47.43 +15.00
Gheorghe Gabriel Tanase 2006 15735 26.91 56.92 56.92
Perlik Robert Badea 2006 13239 27.34 56.64 1:53.56
Mihai Sebastian Stoica 2007 16760 27.44 58.70 2:52.26
Adrian Gabriel Nae 2005 13272 27.15 55.17 3:47.43
11 Stafeta 10 SPL 17 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Ploiesti 563 3:47.89 +15.46
Robert Alex. Stoica 2006 15321 27.27 55.73 55.73
Florin Orlando Utuleac 2007 16128 26.79 55.69 1:51.42
Denis Mihai Alexandrescu 2006 14760 28.12 57.49 2:48.91
Rares C-Tin Bercaru 2007 15951 27.36 58.98 3:47.89
12 Stafeta 1 SSB 17 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu 548 3:50.02 +17.59
Eduard Cuntan 2006 15906 26.67 56.90 56.90
David Alexandru Stroe 2008 16778 28.58 59.97 1:56.87
Christian Schmidt 2007 15912 27.10 57.86 2:54.73
Tiberiu Gabriel Musat 2007 16233 26.83 55.29 3:50.02
13 Stafeta 26 LER 16 Colegiul National Emil Racovita 537 3:51.55 +19.12
Mihnea Cosmin Modoran 2007 16162 28.06 58.76 58.76
Enes Kacmaz 2007 16157 27.14 57.84 1:56.60
David loan Stroe 2007 16172 27.28 58.39 2:54.99
Mihai Antonio Constantin 2007 16311 27.10 56.56 3:51.55
14 Stafeta 2 STM 17 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timis 525 3:53.24 +20.81
Vlad Galatanu 2006 15208 27.49 56.73 56.73
Darius Dragan Nistor 2006 15215 27.42 57.10 1:53.83
Robert Oana 2008 16576 27.52 57.91 2:51.74
Darius Stefan Lazarescu 2006 15219 27.33 1:01.50 3:53.24
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Results
Event 24, 4 X 100 m liber masculin Youth - Seria
Rank Name Age Team FINA Time Diff
15 Stafeta 22 ALB 16 Liceul cu program sportiv Alba | 522 3:53.65 +21.22
Armand Gustav Enescu 2007 15847 27.25 55.98 55.98
Ayan Gheorghiu 2007 15850 28.16 58.74 1:54.72
Sergiu Viorel Rus 2008 16746 28.36 59.07 2:53.79
Albert Catalin Marc 2007 15853 28.05 59.86 3:53.65
16 Stafeta 18 SRT 18 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Resita 518 3:54.27 +21.84
Alexandru Adrian Costis 2008 16708 27.74 1:00.96 1:00.96
Bogdan Anton 2007 16256 27.86 58.99 1:59.95
Alexandru Cristian Neamtu 2005 14031 26.44 58.12 2:58.07
Eduard Laszlo 2008 16220 26.14 56.20 3:54.27
17 Stafeta 32 PET 16 Clubul Sportiv Petrolul Ploiesti 457 4:04.24 +31.81
Razvan Serban 2008 16878 29.54 1:02.25 1:02.25
Marius Valentin Oancea 2007 15953 29.02 1:01.67 2:03.92
Bogdan Gabriel Nae 2008 16112 28.80 59.63 3:03.55
Sabin Stanciu 2008 15465 28.81 1:00.69 4:04.24
18 Stafeta 3 STM 18 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timis 420 4:11.33 +38.90
Andrei Ciobanasu 2006 16012 28.52 1:01.32 1:01.32
Razvan Dudui 2006 15210 28.97 1:.02.32 2:03.64
Bogdan Andrei Milas 2008 16578 29.24 1:03.40 3:07.04
ERIK LUCAS VELIMIROVICI 2005 21487 29.28 1:04.29 4:11.33
19 Stafeta 25 CSN 18 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau 356 4:25.59 +53.16
Alexandru Nic. Grigoras 2006 16089 28.41 58.16 58.16
Robert Cosmin Varga 2006 22609 32.32 1:10.30 2:08.46
Vlad Alessandro Bulai 2005 23650 30.75 1:07.00 3:15.46
lonut Toma 2008 19575 32.80 1:10.13 4:25.59
Event official at: 4/7/2023 8:43:34 PM
Event 24, 4 X 100 m liber masculin Open - Seria
RN Stafet 3:22.17 Stafeta 8 MCT 2000 CSM Constanta (ROU) Otopeni (ROU) 4/7/2023
Rank Name Age Team FINA Time Diff
1 Stafeta 8 MCT 23 CSM Constanta 807 3:22.17 RN Sta
Eric Stefan Andries 2007 15861 25.28 52.34 52.34
Mihai Gergely 2003 12963 24.04 50.29 1:42.63
Patrick Sebastian Dinu 2005 13340 23.56 49.73 2:32.36
C-Tin George Alexandru Stoica 2000 10736 23.95 49.81 3:22.17
2 Stafeta 19 DIN 19 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 784 3:24.08 +1.91
Alessandro Petrisor Vlad 2004 21199 25.07 52.26 52.26
Cristian Lapadat 2004 13326 24.52 52.37 1:44.63
David Popovici 2004 13322 22.77 47.55 2:32.18
Dragos Ghile 2004 13264 24.65 51.90 3:24.08
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Results
Event 24, 4 X 100 m liber masculin Open - Seria
Rank Name Age Team FINA Time Diff
3 Stafeta 33 CSO 20 Clubul Sportiv Olimpia Bucuresti 718 3:30.17 +8.00
Alexandru Constantinescu 2006 15525 24.85 51.80 51.80
Denis Laurean Popescu 2003 12721 24.10 51.58 1:43.38
Rares Mihai Oanta 2007 15428 26.15 53.90 2:37.28
Matei Alexandru Simion 2003 13052 24.45 52.89 3:30.17
4 Stafeta 13 SCB 18 Sport Club Municipal Bacau 695 3:32.43 +10.26
Stefan Cozma 2005 14126 24.88 51.64 51.64
Rares Hriscu 2006 15396 25.01 53.53 1:45.17
Robert Adam 2005 14130 25.90 53.96 2:39.13
Stefan Tica 2005 14129 25.60 53.30 3:32.43
5 Stafeta 27 LBM 19 Liceul cu Program Sportiv Baia 667 3:35.39 +13.22
Andrei Cseh 2006 15532 25.55 53.37 53.37
Luca Stefan Ichim 2004 12855 25.17 54.13 1:47.50
Cristopher Farkas 2006 14420 26.60 55.27 2:42.77
lonut Marian Todoran 2004 13577 24.66 52.62 3:35.39
6 Stafeta 20 DIN 16 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 665 3:35.57 +13.40
Francesco Raduna 2007 23705 26.00 53.66 53.66
David lonut Zarojanu 2008 17079 25.57 54.21 1:47.87
Alexandru loan Lazar 2007 23509 24.87 52.84 2:40.71
David Alexandru Stoica 2008 14706 26.57 54.86 3:35.57
7 Stafeta 25 UTM 26 Club Sportiv Universitar Politeh 655 3:36.69 +14.52
Andrei Sebastian Simon 1997 8824 24.76 52.57 52.57
Emil Dancanet 2004 13649 25.80 54.82 1:47.39
Albert Gabriel Cojanu 2005 22159 25.98 53.90 2:41.29
Bogdan Alex. Checiches 2004 13639 26.80 55.40 3:36.69
8 Stafeta 28 COB 16 CSM Corona Brasov 633 3:39.19 +17.02
Alexandru Nistorescu 2007 13687 26.27 55.19 55.19
Alexandru lonut Jeler 2008 16183 26.54 55.99 1:51.18
Dusa Rares Moian 2007 16180 26.32 55.57 2:46.75
Darius Stefan Coman 2007 15725 25.07 52.44 3:39.19
9 Stafeta 9 MCT 18 CSM Constanta 620 3:40.72 +18.55
David Andreas Niculaie 2006 15045 26.12 55.03 55.03
Darius Andrei Marinescu 2005 12432 25.16 53.70 1:48.73
Darius Matei Trenchea 2007 15838 25.93 55.00 2:43.73
Mihnea George lonita 2008 16626 26.56 56.99 3:40.72
10 Stafeta 23 ASP 16 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 598 3:43.35 +21.18
Mario Robert Aron 2007 14635 27.03 57.01 57.01
Andrei lonut Radu 2008 15343 27.73 57.86 1:54.87
Razvan Dumitru Petrea 2007 16941 24.98 53.16 2:48.03
Karen Avakian 2008 14583 26.02 55.32 3:43.35
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Results
Event 24, 4 X 100 m liber masculin Open - Seria
Rank Name Age Team FINA Time Diff
11 Stafeta 24 LER 18 Colegiul National Emil Racovita 598 3:43.40 +21.23
Ungurianu Luca Vlad Pasa 2005 14405 26.03 55.21 55.21
Alexandru Mari Stefanache 2005 13099 26.00 54.99 1:50.20
Stefan Cristian Grigoras 2005 13849 26.23 56.82 2:47.02
Emanoel Florin Boboc 2005 13853 26.54 56.38 3:43.40
12 Stafeta 11 SCB 16 Sport Club Municipal Bacau 593 3:44.05 +21.88
Flavius C-Tin Cojocaru 2007 14798 26.04 54.96 54.96
Mihnea C-Tin Deleu 2007 14799 26.34 55.56 1:50.52
Leonardo Maftei 2007 14800 26.56 56.91 2:47.43
Octavian Apachitei 2008 16076 27.23 56.62 3:44.05
13 Stafeta 32 CSO 16 Clubul Sportiv Olimpia Bucuresti 582 3:45.44 +23.27
Matei Stefan Bonciu 2007 16305 26.47 54.71 54.71
Edward Cristian Muraru 2007 16318 26.82 56.63 1:51.34
Catalin Andrei Tanase 2008 17067 28.35 59.43 2:50.77
Cristian Andrei Dobre 2007 16310 25.51 54.67 3:45.44
14 Stafeta 29 CPT 16 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 572 3:46.68 +24.51
Eduard lonut Petre 2007 16269 27.47 56.67 56.67
Claudiu llie Barbuta 2008 16621 27.30 56.92 1:53.59
Vlad Andrei Trasca 2008 16114 27.24 58.13 2:51.72
Andrei Theodor Proca 2007 15709 26.48 54.96 3:46.68
15 Stafeta 31 COB 20 CSM Corona Brasov 570 3:46.92 +24.75
Alexandru Cucu 2006 22152 25.97 54.40 54.40
Andras Barabas 2003 14464 25.87 55.86 1:50.26
Michael Cucu 2004 22153 26.68 57.54 2:47.80
Tudor Andrei Bartis 2008 16187 26.87 59.12 3:46.92
16 Stafeta 28 CPT 18 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 567 3:47.43 +25.26
Gheorghe Gabriel Tanase 2006 15735 26.91 56.92 56.92
Perlik Robert Badea 2006 13239 27.34 56.64 1:53.56
Mihai Sebastian Stoica 2007 16760 27.44 58.70 2:52.26
Adrian Gabriel Nae 2005 13272 27.15 55.17 3:47.43
17 Stafeta 10 SPL 17 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Ploiesti 563 3:47.89 +25.72
Robert Alex. Stoica 2006 15321 27.27 55.73 55.73
Florin Orlando Utuleac 2007 16128 26.79 55.69 1:51.42
Denis Mihai Alexandrescu 2006 14760 28.12 57.49 2:48.91
Rares C-Tin Bercaru 2007 15951 27.36 58.98 3:47.89
18 Stafeta 1 SSB 17 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu 548 3:50.02 +27.85
Eduard Cuntan 2006 15906 26.67 56.90 56.90
David Alexandru Stroe 2008 16778 28.58 59.97 1:56.87
Christian Schmidt 2007 15912 27.10 57.86 2:54.73
Tiberiu Gabriel Musat 2007 16233 26.83 55.29 3:50.02
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Results
Event 24, 4 X 100 m liber masculin Open - Seria
Rank Name Age Team FINA Time Diff
19 Stafeta 26 LER 16 Colegiul National Emil Racovita 537 3:51.55 +29.38
Mihnea Cosmin Modoran 2007 16162 28.06 58.76 58.76
Enes Kacmaz 2007 16157 27.14 57.84 1:56.60
David loan Stroe 2007 16172 27.28 58.39 2:54.99
Mihai Antonio Constantin 2007 16311 27.10 56.56 3:51.55
20 Stafeta 2 STM 17 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timis 525 3:53.24 +31.07
Vlad Galatanu 2006 15208 27.49 56.73 56.73
Darius Dragan Nistor 2006 15215 27.42 57.10 1:53.83
Robert Oana 2008 16576 27.52 57.91 2:51.74
Darius Stefan Lazarescu 2006 15219 27.33 1:01.50 3:53.24
21 Stafeta 22 ALB 16 Liceul cu program sportiv Alba | 522 3:53.65 +31.48
Armand Gustav Enescu 2007 15847 27.25 55.98 55.98
Ayan Gheorghiu 2007 15850 28.16 58.74 1:54.72
Sergiu Viorel Rus 2008 16746 28.36 59.07 2:53.79
Albert Catalin Marc 2007 15853 28.05 59.86 3:53.65
22 Stafeta 18 SRT 18 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Resita 518 3:54.27 +32.10
Alexandru Adrian Costis 2008 16708 27.74 1:00.96 1:00.96
Bogdan Anton 2007 16256 27.86 58.99 1:59.95
Alexandru Cristian Neamtu 2005 14031 26.44 58.12 2:58.07
Eduard Laszlo 2008 16220 26.14 56.20 3:54.27
23 Stafeta 12 SCB 20 Sport Club Municipal Bacau 514 3:54.91 +32.74
Toma Adam 2003 12865 24.64 51.72 51.72
lustin Teodor Mistireanu 2005 13030 26.55 55.09 1:46.81
Alexandru Cristian Horvat 2008 15489 29.80 1:04.42 2:51.23
Luca Artene 2008 14804 29.71 1:03.68 3:54.91
24 Stafeta 32 PET 16 Clubul Sportiv Petrolul Ploiesti 457 4:04.24 +42.07
Razvan Serban 2008 16878 29.54 1:02.25 1:02.25
Marius Valentin Oancea 2007 15953 29.02 1:01.67 2:03.92
Bogdan Gabriel Nae 2008 16112 28.80 59.63 3:03.55
Sabin Stanciu 2008 15465 28.81 1:00.69 4:04.24
25 Stafeta 3 STM 18 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timis 420 4:11.33 +49.16
Andrei Ciobanasu 2006 16012 28.52 1:01.32 1:01.32
Razvan Dudui 2006 15210 28.97 1:02.32 2:03.64
Bogdan Andrei Milas 2008 16578 29.24 1:03.40 3:07.04
ERIK LUCAS VELIMIROVICI 2005 21487 29.28 1:04.29 4:11.33
26 Stafeta 25 CSN 18 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau 356 4:25.59 +1:03.4
Alexandru Nic. Grigoras 2006 16089 28.41 58.16 58.16
Robert Cosmin Varga 2006 22609 32.32 1:10.30 2:08.46
Vlad Alessandro Bulai 2005 23650 30.75 1:07.00 3:15.46
lonut Toma 2008 19575 32.80 1:10.13 4:25.59
Event official at: 4/7/2023 8:43:34 PM
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